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Smith & Nephew plc (the Company) announces today it has purchased the following number of its own
ordinary shares of US 20¢ each through J.P. Morgan Securities plc, as part of its USD 500 million share
buyback programme announced on 5 August 2025 and in accordance with the authority granted by
shareholders at the Company's Annual General Meeting on 30 April 2025.
 
Date of purchase: 19 September 2025

Aggregate number of ordinary shares purchased: 1,067,526

Lowest price paid per ordinary share: 1,367.5000

Highest price paid per ordinary share: 1,377.5000

Average price paid per ordinary share: 1,371.2895
 
The Company intends to hold these shares in Treasury and then either cancel them or retain them for
the purpose of satisfying awards under the Company's employee share plans.
 
Since 5 August 2025, the Company has purchased 11,728,492 shares at a cost of 217,342,501.65
 
Following the purchase of these shares, the Company holds 13,463,157 of its ordinary shares in
treasury. The Company's issued share capital, with one voting right per share consists of 864,261,688
ordinary shares of US20¢ each (excluding treasury shares). The figure of 864,261,688 should be used
by shareholders as the denominator when determining whether they are required to notify their interest
in, or a change to their interest in, the Company under the FCAs Disclosure Guidance and
Transparency Rules
 
These purchases were made by J.P. Morgan Securities on behalf of the Company.
 
This announcement is made in accordance with the requirements of UKLR 9.6.6R.
 
The table below contains detailed information about the purchases made as part of the buyback
programme.
 
Schedule of Purchases
 
Shares purchased: 1,067,526 (ISIN: GB0009223206)
 
Date of purchases: 19 September 2025
 
Investment firm: J.P. Morgan Securities plc
 
Aggregate information:
 

Venue Volume weighted average
price paid per ordinary

share (GBp)

Number of ordinary
shares repurchased

Lowest price per
ordinary share

(GBp)

Highest price per
ordinary share

(GBp)
London Stock

Exchange
1,371.2046 611,623 1,367.5000 1,377.5000

CBOE Europe 1,371.4034 455,903 1,368.0000 1,374.0000
 
In accordance with Article 5(1)(b) of Regulation (EU) No 596/2014 (as incorporated into UK domestic law
by the European Union (Withdrawal) Act 2018), a schedule of individual trades by J.P. Morgan
Securities plc is available below:
 
Individual Transactions:
 

Time Volume Price (GBp) Trading Venue Transaction Reference Number
08:09:47 437 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000004605-E0OYAmF0M991
08:11:14 432 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000004690-E0OYAmF0MC36
08:11:14 524 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000004596-E0OYAmF0MC3B
08:15:09 624 1,373.0000 XLON 05002050000005094-E0OYAmF0MIEa
08:15:09 473 1,373.0000 XLON 05002050000005024-E0OYAmF0MIDg
08:15:09 562 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900006614-3000064J
08:15:10 736 1,373.0000 XLON 07002070000005114-E0OYAmF0MIHi
08:18:01 734 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000007470-E0OYAmF0MMrp



08:18:01 734 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000007470-E0OYAmF0MMrp
08:18:01 518 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000007452-E0OYAmF0MMpE
08:18:07 270 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000007520-E0OYAmF0MN2l
08:18:07 292 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000007520-E0OYAmF0MN2o
08:18:08 562 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000007569-E0OYAmF0MN4m
08:18:09 1,044 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000007578-E0OYAmF0MN7y
08:18:19 1,298 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000007715-E0OYAmF0MNUJ
08:18:19 171 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000007586-E0OYAmF0MNRM
08:18:19 529 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000007586-E0OYAmF0MNRO
08:18:22 511 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000007722-E0OYAmF0MNZv
08:26:42 247 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000012006-E0OYAmF0MYAH
08:26:42 631 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000009109-E0OYAmF0MY8A
08:38:22 917 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000019264-E0OYAmF0Mlwl
08:38:25 1,152 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000019270-E0OYAmF0Mm0g
08:38:26 333 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000019308-E0OYAmF0Mm1Y
08:38:26 252 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000019308-E0OYAmF0Mm1a
08:40:45 400 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000020535-E0OYAmF0MoCw
08:40:45 107 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000020535-E0OYAmF0MoCy
08:41:26 799 1,376.5000 XLON 07002070000020851-E0OYAmF0Mp0r
08:41:26 31 1,376.5000 XLON 07002070000020851-E0OYAmF0Mp0t
08:49:02 846 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000021781-E0OYAmF0MwkC
08:49:03 618 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000024776-E0OYAmF0MwmZ
08:50:50 677 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000025207-E0OYAmF0MyHt
08:51:42 959 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000025782-E0OYAmF0MzOU
08:54:06 488 1,377.0000 XLON 07002070000027227-E0OYAmF0N2tj
08:54:06 106 1,377.0000 XLON 07002070000027227-E0OYAmF0N2th
08:54:49 628 1,377.0000 XLON 07002070000027514-E0OYAmF0N3RS
08:57:26 65 1,377.5000 XLON 07002070000028822-E0OYAmF0N77t
08:57:26 560 1,377.5000 XLON 07002070000028822-E0OYAmF0N77v
08:57:42 729 1,377.0000 XLON 05002050000028329-E0OYAmF0N7bL
08:58:06 304 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000029176-E0OYAmF0N84S
08:58:06 12 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000029176-E0OYAmF0N84U
08:58:06 161 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000029176-E0OYAmF0N84W
08:58:06 127 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000029176-E0OYAmF0N84Y
08:58:09 81 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000029162-E0OYAmF0N863
08:58:09 127 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000029162-E0OYAmF0N867
09:03:00 205 1,376.5000 XLON 07002070000031935-E0OYAmF0NEmn
09:03:00 474 1,376.5000 XLON 07002070000031935-E0OYAmF0NEmp
09:03:06 352 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000033150-E0OYAmF0NEvA
09:04:06 702 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000033863-E0OYAmF0NFxl
09:06:17 571 1,376.5000 XLON 07002070000034372-E0OYAmF0NIXT
09:06:17 35 1,376.5000 XLON 07002070000034372-E0OYAmF0NIXe
09:06:46 692 1,376.5000 XLON 07002070000035828-E0OYAmF0NIzj
09:07:03 619 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000029915-E0OYAmF0NJLK
09:08:06 316 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000036780-E0OYAmF0NKEy
09:08:06 333 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000036780-E0OYAmF0NKF0
09:10:23 855 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000037742-E0OYAmF0NMPK
09:11:26 514 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000038658-E0OYAmF0NNmy
09:11:26 253 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000038658-E0OYAmF0NNn5
09:13:06 143 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000039597-E0OYAmF0NPVm
09:13:06 733 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000039597-E0OYAmF0NPVp
09:14:46 714 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000040458-E0OYAmF0NR39
09:14:46 54 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000040458-E0OYAmF0NR3C
09:16:26 104 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000042059-E0OYAmF0NTgo
09:16:26 636 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000042059-E0OYAmF0NTgq
09:18:08 722 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000042832-E0OYAmF0NVte
09:18:08 60 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000042832-E0OYAmF0NVtc
09:19:45 72 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000043717-E0OYAmF0NXc7
09:19:45 707 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000043717-E0OYAmF0NXc0
09:19:45 5 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000043717-E0OYAmF0NXc3
09:21:25 392 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000044784-E0OYAmF0NZYe
09:21:25 323 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000044784-E0OYAmF0NZYg
09:23:51 982 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000045505-E0OYAmF0Nbtn
09:24:45 696 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000046813-E0OYAmF0NcSS
09:24:45 144 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000046813-E0OYAmF0NcSU
09:26:26 993 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000047867-E0OYAmF0NeTm
09:28:05 327 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000048544-E0OYAmF0NgPy
09:29:07 673 1,376.5000 XLON 07002070000049049-E0OYAmF0NhV6
09:29:45 717 1,376.5000 XLON 07002070000049321-E0OYAmF0NiFA
09:30:10 526 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000049372-E0OYAmF0Nj17
09:31:26 454 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000050745-E0OYAmF0NkMO
09:31:26 14 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000050745-E0OYAmF0NkMQ
09:33:06 355 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000051632-E0OYAmF0NlpJ
09:33:06 147 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000051632-E0OYAmF0NlpL
09:37:01 773 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000052371-E0OYAmF0NpdN
09:38:16 750 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000053834-E0OYAmF0Nr5s
09:40:15 5 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000054534-E0OYAmF0NsiU
09:41:30 637 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000054534-E0OYAmF0NtzI



09:41:30 637 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000054534-E0OYAmF0NtzI
09:41:30 175 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000054534-E0OYAmF0NtzK
09:43:01 681 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000054437-E0OYAmF0Nw07
09:45:47 483 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000057042-E0OYAmF0NzFm
09:45:47 633 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000057042-E0OYAmF0NzFk
09:47:57 753 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000057967-E0OYAmF0O1jy
09:47:57 5 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000057967-E0OYAmF0O1k0
09:47:57 303 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000057967-E0OYAmF0O1k2
09:48:21 210 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000057353-E0OYAmF0O2B7
09:48:21 595 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000057353-E0OYAmF0O2BB
09:49:22 880 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000056058-E0OYAmF0O3Xi
09:49:46 376 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000058999-E0OYAmF0O3rk
09:49:46 737 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000058999-E0OYAmF0O3rm
09:49:46 25 1,375.5000 XLON 07002070000058999-E0OYAmF0O3rc
09:53:19 596 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000059086-E0OYAmF0O7rt
09:53:19 257 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000059086-E0OYAmF0O7rv
09:53:19 865 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000059917-E0OYAmF0O7lN
09:54:46 130 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000061283-E0OYAmF0O9N4
09:54:46 212 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000061283-E0OYAmF0O9N6
09:54:46 326 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000061283-E0OYAmF0O9N8
09:55:05 306 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000060769-E0OYAmF0O9j6
09:56:26 928 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000062104-E0OYAmF0OBKA
09:58:07 916 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000062875-E0OYAmF0OD6m
09:59:19 1,374 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400068947-30000AWW
09:59:19 1,447 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400069560-30000AWX
09:59:20 3,841 1,373.7500 BATE 06242062400069932-D30000AWZ
09:59:21 171 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000060305-E0OYAmF0OEwU
09:59:21 274 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000060305-E0OYAmF0OEwX
09:59:21 443 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000060622-E0OYAmF0OEwZ
09:59:48 3,374 1,373.7500 BATE 06242062400070248-D30000AXN
09:59:48 1,134 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000063547-E0OYAmF0OFWu
09:59:48 1,655 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900069291-30000AXO
09:59:49 2,555 1,373.2500 BATE 08492084900069619-D30000AXQ
09:59:49 1 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900069619-30000AXR
09:59:49 2 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900069619-30000AXS
09:59:50 2,789 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900069627-D30000AXT
09:59:51 2,417 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400070319-D30000AXU
09:59:52 2,045 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900069681-D30000AXV
09:59:53 3,343 1,373.2500 BATE 06242062400070335-D30000AXY
09:59:54 3,176 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900069700-D30000AXZ
09:59:55 2,343 1,373.2500 BATE 08492084900069720-D30000AY1
09:59:55 187 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900069720-30000AY2
09:59:56 4,209 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900069733-D30000AY3
09:59:57 3,096 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400070398-D30000AY5
09:59:58 3,176 1,373.2500 BATE 08492084900069758-D30000AY6
09:59:59 2,800 1,373.2500 BATE 06242062400070418-D30000AY7
09:59:59 756 1,373.0000 XLON 05002050000063602-E0OYAmF0OFtT
09:59:59 999 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400070275-30000AYA
09:59:59 193 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400070275-30000AYB
10:00:00 2 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400070437-30000AYE
10:00:16 1,236 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400070464-30000AZT
10:01:25 344 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000064660-E0OYAmF0OJIg
10:01:45 464 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900071118-30000B31
10:01:45 895 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900071118-30000B32
10:02:09 5 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000064849-E0OYAmF0OK8v
10:02:09 305 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000064849-E0OYAmF0OK90
10:05:26 637 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000065695-E0OYAmF0ONWQ
10:05:26 332 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000065695-E0OYAmF0ONWS
10:05:26 834 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000065638-E0OYAmF0ONWU
10:05:26 269 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900071418-30000B90
10:05:41 269 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900073311-30000B9F
10:06:04 165 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400073970-30000BAF
10:06:07 1,225 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400073970-30000BAI
10:06:07 73 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400073970-30000BAJ
10:06:22 1,333 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900073601-30000BBN
10:06:22 5 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900073601-30000BBK
10:06:22 464 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900073601-30000BBL
10:06:22 483 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900073601-30000BBM
10:06:23 2,299 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900073764-D30000BBQ
10:06:23 1,654 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900073764-30000BBR
10:06:24 2,557 1,373.2500 BATE 06242062400074395-D30000BBU
10:06:24 626 1,373.0000 XLON 07002070000064609-E0OYAmF0OPUm
10:06:24 464 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400073890-30000BBV
10:06:24 671 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400073890-30000BBW
10:06:29 828 1,373.0000 XLON 07002070000067308-E0OYAmF0OPpZ
10:06:29 1,939 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900073802-30000BC8
10:09:09 360 1,373.0000 XLON 05002050000068543-E0OYAmF0OSnU
10:09:11 561 1,373.0000 XLON 05002050000068543-E0OYAmF0OSu0



10:09:11 561 1,373.0000 XLON 05002050000068543-E0OYAmF0OSu0
10:09:11 385 1,373.0000 XLON 05002050000068544-E0OYAmF0OSu2
10:09:11 302 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900073869-30000BIP
10:09:20 65 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900073869-30000BJF
10:09:21 269 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400076070-30000BJK
10:09:21 192 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400075934-30000BJI
10:09:21 166 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400075934-30000BJJ
10:09:30 269 1,372.5000 XLON 05002050000067379-E0OYAmF0OTyl
10:09:30 272 1,372.5000 XLON 05002050000067379-E0OYAmF0OTyn
10:09:30 269 1,372.5000 BATE 06242062400074409-30000BK5
10:09:45 40 1,372.5000 XLON 05002050000069463-E0OYAmF0OUVB
10:15:17 700 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000074576-E0OYAmF0Ohfh
10:15:17 346 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000074576-E0OYAmF0Ohfj
10:15:17 1,117 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000074510-E0OYAmF0OhZG
10:15:17 900 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900077540-30000BPM
10:15:17 464 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900077540-30000BPN
10:15:17 1,665 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900077540-30000BPO
10:15:17 4,182 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900077540-30000BPP
10:15:18 311 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400078371-30000BPR
10:15:20 100 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000074705-E0OYAmF0Oi4a
10:15:20 560 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000074705-E0OYAmF0Oi4c
10:15:20 350 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000074705-E0OYAmF0Oi4e
10:15:21 2,364 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900077693-D30000BQC
10:15:21 112 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900077693-30000BQD
10:15:22 4 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900077720-30000BQV
10:15:22 4 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900077720-30000BQW
10:15:37 187 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000075044-E0OYAmF0Okjx
10:15:43 458 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000075044-E0OYAmF0Okwl
10:15:43 584 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000075044-E0OYAmF0Okwq
10:15:52 353 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000074401-E0OYAmF0OlfY
10:15:52 552 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000074401-E0OYAmF0OlfQ
10:16:05 269 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000074401-E0OYAmF0OmHB
10:16:05 502 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000074401-E0OYAmF0OmHD
10:16:05 715 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400078210-30000BWT
10:16:05 625 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400078210-30000BWU
10:18:15 1,564 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000075502-E0OYAmF0Oqa9
10:22:03 860 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000078173-E0OYAmF0Ov6q
10:26:17 73 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000079696-E0OYAmF0Oyrj
10:26:17 211 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000079696-E0OYAmF0Oyrl
10:26:18 966 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000079728-E0OYAmF0Oyt2
10:26:19 631 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000079735-E0OYAmF0Oyu3
10:26:19 598 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000079735-E0OYAmF0Oyu0
10:26:20 382 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000079707-E0OYAmF0OyvP
10:27:12 283 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000080047-E0OYAmF0Ozks
10:27:12 86 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000080047-E0OYAmF0Ozko
10:27:36 947 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000080047-E0OYAmF0P02U
10:27:45 878 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000080205-E0OYAmF0P0AR
10:28:22 1,141 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000080256-E0OYAmF0P0do
10:28:23 78 1,376.5000 XLON 07002070000080477-E0OYAmF0P0fA
10:28:23 970 1,376.5000 XLON 07002070000080477-E0OYAmF0P0fC
10:29:02 407 1,377.0000 XLON 05002050000080699-E0OYAmF0P15X
10:29:02 207 1,377.0000 XLON 05002050000080699-E0OYAmF0P15Z
10:29:02 287 1,377.0000 XLON 05002050000080699-E0OYAmF0P15b
10:29:02 349 1,377.0000 XLON 05002050000080699-E0OYAmF0P15d
10:29:45 181 1,377.0000 XLON 07002070000080989-E0OYAmF0P1rH
10:29:45 230 1,377.0000 XLON 07002070000080989-E0OYAmF0P1rJ
10:31:26 560 1,376.5000 XLON 05002050000081731-E0OYAmF0P3xg
10:31:26 617 1,376.0000 XLON 05002050000080989-E0OYAmF0P3y1
10:35:30 552 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000082488-E0OYAmF0P7op
10:45:03 1,075 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000085178-E0OYAmF0PF8t
10:45:03 1,344 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000085169-E0OYAmF0PF8r
10:45:04 1,247 1,375.0000 XLON 05002050000087518-E0OYAmF0PFAw
10:46:42 1,160 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000088319-E0OYAmF0PGm5
10:47:42 1,254 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000089040-E0OYAmF0PIIK
10:50:01 1,808 1,376.0000 XLON 07002070000090753-E0OYAmF0PLna
10:50:07 121 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000090197-E0OYAmF0PMLS
10:50:07 1,228 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000090197-E0OYAmF0PMLU
10:50:30 47 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000090161-E0OYAmF0PP9V
10:50:32 1,150 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000090161-E0OYAmF0PPOL
10:50:32 152 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000090161-E0OYAmF0PPOQ
10:51:15 293 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PTX8
10:51:15 65 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PTPd
10:51:15 82 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PTNp
10:51:20 190 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PTlS
10:51:29 257 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PUTy
10:51:30 68 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PUf9
10:51:30 79 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PUbb
10:51:30 54 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PUaq



10:51:30 54 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PUaq
10:51:46 121 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000095089-E0OYAmF0PWAP
10:51:46 346 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000095089-E0OYAmF0PWAR
10:51:46 613 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000095089-E0OYAmF0PWAT
10:51:46 121 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000095089-E0OYAmF0PWAV
10:51:46 213 1,375.5000 XLON 05002050000095089-E0OYAmF0PWAX
10:51:59 257 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PXCX
10:52:00 515 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PXW0
10:52:00 64 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PXQU
10:52:00 77 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PXMS
10:52:00 55 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PXMJ
10:52:05 510 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000092139-E0OYAmF0PXjb
10:52:29 492 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000096862-E0OYAmF0PZlJ
10:52:29 557 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000096862-E0OYAmF0PZlL
10:52:29 787 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000096862-E0OYAmF0PZlN
10:52:29 130 1,375.0000 XLON 07002070000096862-E0OYAmF0PZlP
10:52:29 257 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096368-E0OYAmF0PZi6
10:52:30 64 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096368-E0OYAmF0PZtd
10:52:30 84 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096368-E0OYAmF0PZpe
10:52:30 56 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096368-E0OYAmF0PZoc
10:52:44 257 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096368-E0OYAmF0Parb
10:52:45 65 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096368-E0OYAmF0Pb4E
10:52:45 82 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096368-E0OYAmF0Pb0C
10:52:45 57 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096368-E0OYAmF0Pazn
10:52:59 248 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096368-E0OYAmF0Pc0b
10:52:59 9 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096400-E0OYAmF0Pc0d
10:53:00 28 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096400-E0OYAmF0PcIi
10:53:00 204 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096430-E0OYAmF0PcIm
10:53:00 66 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096400-E0OYAmF0PcBe
10:53:00 80 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096400-E0OYAmF0PcAx
10:53:00 50 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000096400-E0OYAmF0Pc81
10:53:09 494 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVJ
10:53:09 101 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVL
10:53:09 100 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVN
10:53:09 200 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVP
10:53:09 101 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVR
10:53:09 206 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVT
10:53:09 91 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVV
10:53:09 93 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVX
10:53:09 126 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVZ
10:53:09 97 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVb
10:53:09 115 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVd
10:53:09 49 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000098196-E0OYAmF0PcVf
10:53:44 186 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000099905-E0OYAmF0PfKU
10:53:44 107 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000099905-E0OYAmF0PfKW
10:53:44 99 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000099905-E0OYAmF0PfKY
10:53:44 102 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000099905-E0OYAmF0PfKa
10:53:44 107 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000099905-E0OYAmF0PfKc
10:53:44 54 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000099905-E0OYAmF0PfKe
10:53:44 67 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000099905-E0OYAmF0PfKg
10:53:44 83 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000099905-E0OYAmF0PfKi
10:53:44 333 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000099905-E0OYAmF0PfKk
10:53:46 1,500 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000099955-E0OYAmF0PfbB
10:54:06 290 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000100614-E0OYAmF0PgpL
10:54:06 88 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000100614-E0OYAmF0PgpN
10:54:06 81 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000100614-E0OYAmF0PgpP
10:54:06 84 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000100614-E0OYAmF0PgpR
10:54:06 91 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000100614-E0OYAmF0PgpT
10:54:06 203 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000100614-E0OYAmF0PgpV
10:54:06 415 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000100614-E0OYAmF0PgpX
10:54:06 118 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000100614-E0OYAmF0PgpZ
10:54:06 86 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000100614-E0OYAmF0Pgpb
10:54:24 43 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101201-E0OYAmF0PhzB
10:54:24 15 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101201-E0OYAmF0PhzD
10:54:24 613 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101201-E0OYAmF0PhzF
10:54:24 89 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101201-E0OYAmF0PhzH
10:54:24 89 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101201-E0OYAmF0PhzJ
10:54:24 428 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101201-E0OYAmF0PhzL
10:54:41 39 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101896-E0OYAmF0Pj7m
10:54:41 82 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101896-E0OYAmF0Pj7o
10:54:41 83 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101896-E0OYAmF0Pj7q
10:54:41 105 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101896-E0OYAmF0Pj7s
10:54:41 97 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101896-E0OYAmF0Pj7u
10:54:41 545 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101896-E0OYAmF0Pj7w
10:54:41 99 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101896-E0OYAmF0Pj7y
10:54:41 159 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000101896-E0OYAmF0Pj80
10:54:44 257 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pjbw
10:54:45 72 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pjnw



10:54:45 72 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pjnw
10:54:45 80 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0PjkV
10:54:45 54 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pjjr
10:54:46 244 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000102387-E0OYAmF0Pjwa
10:54:46 546 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000102387-E0OYAmF0Pjwc
10:54:46 96 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000102387-E0OYAmF0Pjwe
10:54:46 117 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000102387-E0OYAmF0Pjwg
10:54:46 119 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000102387-E0OYAmF0Pjwi
10:54:46 114 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000102387-E0OYAmF0Pjwk
10:54:46 110 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000102387-E0OYAmF0Pjwm
10:54:46 53 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000102387-E0OYAmF0Pjwo
10:54:46 483 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000102387-E0OYAmF0Pjwq
10:54:59 257 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0PkkC
10:55:00 67 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pkvv
10:55:00 89 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pku7
10:55:00 56 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pktd
10:55:14 257 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Ply6
10:55:15 66 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pm86
10:55:15 77 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pm7W
10:55:15 50 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pm5U
10:55:29 257 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pn9T
10:55:29 284 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000099334-E0OYAmF0Pn9e
10:55:29 1,264 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400102559-30000EEK
10:55:29 1,823 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400102559-30000EEH
10:55:29 269 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400102559-30000EEG
10:55:29 2,683 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400102559-30000EEF
10:55:30 1,564 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400102559-30000EEN
10:55:30 2 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400102559-30000EEO
10:55:30 1,469 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900102599-30000EEP
10:55:30 954 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400103842-30000EET
10:55:30 99 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900102600-30000EEQ
10:55:30 1,141 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400103843-30000EEV
10:55:30 323 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900102600-30000EER
10:55:30 141 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900102600-30000EES
10:55:30 7,379 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900102997-30000EEU
10:55:31 3,102 1,373.7500 BATE 06242062400104150-D30000EEX
10:55:31 33 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EEY
10:55:31 148 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EEZ
10:55:31 79 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EF0
10:55:31 55 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EF1
10:55:31 73 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EF2
10:55:31 69 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EF3
10:55:31 50 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EF4
10:55:31 41 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EF5
10:55:31 52 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EF6
10:55:31 48 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EF7
10:55:31 35 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EF8
10:55:31 34 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EF9
10:55:31 32 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EFA
10:55:31 37 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EFB
10:55:31 25 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EFC
10:55:31 28 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104150-30000EFD
10:55:32 3,103 1,373.7500 BATE 08492084900103296-D30000EFE
10:55:32 35 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900103296-30000EFF
10:55:32 14 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900103296-30000EFG
10:55:33 3,112 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400104191-D30000EFX
10:55:33 613 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000104225-E0OYAmF0Pnd1
10:55:33 158 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000104225-E0OYAmF0Pnd3
10:55:33 111 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000104225-E0OYAmF0Pnd5
10:55:33 771 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000102401-E0OYAmF0Pnah
10:55:34 3,106 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400104206-D30000EFY
10:55:35 783 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900103273-30000EG1
10:55:35 1,897 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900103273-30000EG0
10:55:35 1,243 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900103273-30000EFZ
10:55:36 910 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900103354-D30000EG3
10:55:37 1,507 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400104250-D30000EG6
10:55:38 1,873 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900103383-D30000EG7
10:55:39 1,231 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400104274-D30000EG8
10:55:39 397 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400104274-30000EGA
10:55:39 1,248 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900103273-30000EG9
10:55:40 3,159 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900103407-D30000EGE
10:55:41 1,950 1,373.0000 BATE 06242062400104297-D30000EGG
10:55:42 1,201 1,373.0000 BATE 08492084900103424-D30000EGI
10:55:45 36 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900103491-30000EHG
10:55:45 1,371 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900103491-30000EHH
10:55:45 1,352 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900103491-30000EHI
10:55:49 15 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104410-30000EHN



10:56:06 145 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104697-30000EID
10:56:14 331 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000105936-E0OYAmF0PqV9
10:56:14 764 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000105936-E0OYAmF0PqVB
10:56:14 483 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000105936-E0OYAmF0PqVD
10:56:14 92 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000105936-E0OYAmF0PqVF
10:56:14 92 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000105936-E0OYAmF0PqVH
10:56:14 87 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000105936-E0OYAmF0PqVJ
10:56:14 613 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000105936-E0OYAmF0PqVL
10:56:14 77 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000105936-E0OYAmF0PqVN
10:56:14 146 1,374.5000 XLON 05002050000105936-E0OYAmF0PqVP
10:56:30 67 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000105445-E0OYAmF0Prf0
10:56:30 27 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000105445-E0OYAmF0PrbJ
10:56:32 128 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104697-30000EJJ
10:56:44 389 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000107082-E0OYAmF0PsaH
10:56:44 613 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000107082-E0OYAmF0PsaJ
10:56:44 147 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000107082-E0OYAmF0PsaL
10:56:44 471 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000107082-E0OYAmF0PsaN
10:56:44 257 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000105445-E0OYAmF0PsWB
10:56:45 64 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000105445-E0OYAmF0PsjK
10:56:45 80 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000105445-E0OYAmF0PsgY
10:56:45 51 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000105445-E0OYAmF0Psfk
10:56:46 738 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000105445-E0OYAmF0Pstn
10:56:46 958 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900104072-30000EKF
10:56:46 1,149 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400104697-30000EKE
10:57:07 34 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400105680-30000EM5
10:57:07 120 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400105680-30000EM6
10:57:08 115 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900104751-30000EM8
10:57:08 29 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900104751-30000EM9
10:57:10 50 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400105710-30000EMB
10:57:10 46 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400105710-30000EMC
10:57:10 43 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400105710-30000EMD
10:57:10 39 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400105710-30000EME
10:57:11 30 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900104780-30000EMF
10:57:12 29 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400105736-30000EMM
10:57:12 57 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400105736-30000EMN
10:57:18 837 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000108290-E0OYAmF0PvJA
10:57:18 369 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000108290-E0OYAmF0PvJ6
10:57:18 579 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000108290-E0OYAmF0PvIx
10:57:18 68 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900104887-30000END
10:57:18 71 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900104887-30000ENE
10:57:28 37 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105016-30000ENY
10:57:28 36 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105016-30000ENZ
10:57:29 28 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105033-30000EO2
10:57:35 150 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106093-30000EOK
10:57:35 142 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106093-30000EOL
10:57:35 127 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106093-30000EOM
10:57:35 129 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106093-30000EON
10:57:38 24 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105158-30000EOU
10:57:38 35 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105158-30000EOV
10:57:41 15 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000108879-E0OYAmF0PwgT
10:57:41 145 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000108879-E0OYAmF0PwgV
10:57:41 138 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000108879-E0OYAmF0PwgX
10:57:41 123 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000108879-E0OYAmF0PwgZ
10:57:41 124 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000108879-E0OYAmF0Pwgb
10:57:41 397 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000108879-E0OYAmF0Pwgd
10:57:41 255 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000108879-E0OYAmF0Pwgf
10:57:46 77 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105268-30000EPN
10:57:46 84 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105268-30000EPO
10:57:46 83 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105268-30000EPP
10:57:46 86 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105268-30000EPQ
10:57:51 15 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106320-30000EQ0
10:57:55 49 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106369-30000EQ6
10:57:55 51 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106369-30000EQ7
10:57:55 75 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106369-30000EQ8
10:57:55 75 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106369-30000EQ9
10:57:56 589 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109454-E0OYAmF0Pxst
10:57:56 31 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109454-E0OYAmF0Pxsv
10:57:56 34 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109454-E0OYAmF0Pxsx
10:57:56 54 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109454-E0OYAmF0Pxsz
10:57:56 58 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109454-E0OYAmF0Pxt1
10:57:56 269 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105389-30000EQC
10:57:57 2,235 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105405-D30000EQD
10:57:58 176 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106400-30000EQE
10:57:58 192 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106400-30000EQF
10:57:59 189 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105425-30000EQJ
10:57:59 172 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900105425-30000EQK
10:58:00 23 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400105357-30000ER0



10:58:00 302 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400105357-30000EQY
10:58:00 30 1,373.5000 BATE 06242062400105357-30000EQX
10:58:05 38 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106535-30000ERG
10:58:05 42 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106535-30000ERH
10:58:05 46 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106535-30000ERI
10:58:05 39 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400106535-30000ERJ
10:58:06 403 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109977-E0OYAmF0Pyx0
10:58:06 113 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109977-E0OYAmF0Pyx2
10:58:06 122 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109977-E0OYAmF0Pyx4
10:58:06 119 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109977-E0OYAmF0Pyx6
10:58:06 127 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109977-E0OYAmF0Pyx8
10:58:06 25 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109977-E0OYAmF0PyxA
10:58:06 28 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109977-E0OYAmF0PyxC
10:58:06 32 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109977-E0OYAmF0PyxE
10:58:06 26 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000109977-E0OYAmF0PyxG
10:58:21 384 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000110567-E0OYAmF0Q0Cw
10:58:29 192 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0tZ
10:58:29 150 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0tb
10:58:29 165 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0td
10:58:29 246 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0tf
10:58:29 94 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0th
10:58:29 98 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0tj
10:58:29 110 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0tl
10:58:29 171 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0tn
10:58:29 81 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0tp
10:58:29 65 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0tr
10:58:29 53 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0tt
10:58:29 333 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111018-E0OYAmF0Q0tv
10:58:29 257 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000110567-E0OYAmF0Q0ng
10:58:44 257 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000110567-E0OYAmF0Q1u0
10:58:45 66 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000110567-E0OYAmF0Q29A
10:58:45 87 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000110567-E0OYAmF0Q269
10:58:45 54 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000110567-E0OYAmF0Q25r
10:58:55 5 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111637-E0OYAmF0Q2eM
10:58:55 123 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111637-E0OYAmF0Q2eO
10:58:55 124 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111637-E0OYAmF0Q2eQ
10:58:55 613 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111637-E0OYAmF0Q2eS
10:58:55 72 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111637-E0OYAmF0Q2eU
10:58:55 324 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111637-E0OYAmF0Q2eW
10:58:55 116 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111637-E0OYAmF0Q2eY
10:58:55 116 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111637-E0OYAmF0Q2ea
10:58:55 115 1,374.5000 XLON 07002070000111637-E0OYAmF0Q2ec
10:58:57 302 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000110567-E0OYAmF0Q2i6
10:58:57 218 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000110587-E0OYAmF0Q2iA
10:58:57 220 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000110592-E0OYAmF0Q2i8
10:58:59 3,323 1,373.7500 BATE 06242062400107272-D30000EU9
10:58:59 257 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000110523-E0OYAmF0Q3B6
10:58:59 119 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400107272-30000EUA
10:58:59 147 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400107272-30000EUB
10:58:59 119 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400107272-30000EUC
10:58:59 121 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400107272-30000EUD
10:58:59 31 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400107272-30000EUE
10:59:00 68 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000110523-E0OYAmF0Q3Mq
10:59:00 83 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000110523-E0OYAmF0Q3KP
10:59:00 52 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000110523-E0OYAmF0Q3Is
10:59:01 1,838 1,374.0000 BATE 06242062400107318-D30000EUP
10:59:14 257 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000110523-E0OYAmF0Q4Gg
10:59:15 56 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000110523-E0OYAmF0Q4O9
10:59:15 63 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000110523-E0OYAmF0Q4OF
10:59:15 81 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000110523-E0OYAmF0Q4Ne
10:59:27 1,359 1,373.7500 BATE 08492084900106612-D30000EW4
10:59:37 197 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000113272-E0OYAmF0Q667
10:59:37 84 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000113272-E0OYAmF0Q669
10:59:41 1,656 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000113332-E0OYAmF0Q6Ht
11:00:57 3,003 1,374.0000 BATE 08492084900107630-D30000F0F
11:01:06 513 1,374.0000 XLON 07002070000115020-E0OYAmF0Q9cp
11:01:33 31 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000115445-E0OYAmF0QAjW
11:01:33 613 1,374.0000 XLON 05002050000115445-E0OYAmF0QAjY
11:01:51 258 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000113780-E0OYAmF0QB9k
11:01:51 1,294 1,373.5000 XLON 07002070000113780-E0OYAmF0QB9U
11:01:51 712 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900107235-30000F3A
11:01:52 860 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900107235-30000F3B
11:01:55 876 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900107235-30000F3E
11:01:55 464 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900107235-30000F3C
11:01:55 411 1,373.5000 BATE 08492084900107235-30000F3D
11:01:57 202 1,373.0000 XLON 05002050000115598-E0OYAmF0QBJS
11:02:37 324 1,372.0000 BATE 08492084900108673-30000F4I



11:02:37 324 1,372.0000 BATE 08492084900108673-30000F4I
11:03:23 184 1,372.0000 XLON 05002050000116245-E0OYAmF0QDRd
11:03:49 322 1,372.5000 XLON 05002050000116489-E0OYAmF0QDty
11:04:06 340 1,372.5000 XLON 05002050000116609-E0OYAmF0QEN0
11:04:17 234 1,372.5000 BATE 08492084900109757-30000F71
11:04:24 291 1,372.5000 XLON 07002070000116694-E0OYAmF0QEbJ
11:04:40 1,048 1,372.5000 XLON 05002050000116837-E0OYAmF0QEpD
11:04:40 69 1,372.5000 XLON 05002050000116837-E0OYAmF0QEpB
11:04:45 1,117 1,372.5000 XLON 05002050000116862-E0OYAmF0QF13
11:05:14 574 1,372.5000 BATE 08492084900110322-D30000F8G
11:05:35 835 1,372.0000 XLON 05002050000116245-E0OYAmF0QFrL
11:06:25 1,130 1,372.0000 XLON 05002050000117598-E0OYAmF0QGdW
11:06:54 741 1,371.7500 BATE 08492084900111284-D30000FBG
11:07:25 333 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000118022-E0OYAmF0QHLW
11:08:05 1,062 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000118415-E0OYAmF0QHo4
11:08:20 191 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000116219-E0OYAmF0QI0C
11:08:20 1,198 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000116219-E0OYAmF0QI0E
11:10:06 1,201 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000119300-E0OYAmF0QJou
11:10:06 50 1,372.0000 BATE 06242062400113244-30000FFK
11:10:06 596 1,372.0000 BATE 06242062400113244-30000FFL
11:10:14 868 1,372.0000 BATE 06242062400113967-D30000FFS
11:11:25 1,087 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000120066-E0OYAmF0QL38
11:11:36 1,150 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000119362-E0OYAmF0QL6H
11:11:36 236 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000119362-E0OYAmF0QL6J
11:11:36 464 1,371.5000 BATE 08492084900112277-30000FID
11:11:36 72 1,371.5000 BATE 08492084900112277-30000FIE
11:11:36 168 1,371.5000 BATE 08492084900112277-30000FIF
11:11:54 244 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400114871-30000FIS
11:11:54 460 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400114871-30000FIT
11:13:06 282 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000120740-E0OYAmF0QM8U
11:13:06 839 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000120740-E0OYAmF0QM8W
11:15:14 914 1,370.7500 BATE 08492084900115850-D30000FNO
11:15:40 1,150 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000121531-E0OYAmF0QOPI
11:15:40 85 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000121531-E0OYAmF0QOPK
11:15:40 464 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400115761-30000FOK
11:15:40 76 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400115761-30000FOL
11:15:57 195 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000120665-E0OYAmF0QOcN
11:15:57 686 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000120665-E0OYAmF0QOcP
11:16:29 471 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000122468-E0OYAmF0QP94
11:16:29 494 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000122468-E0OYAmF0QP96
11:17:54 563 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900117248-D30000FQ8
11:18:18 368 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000123188-E0OYAmF0QQ9Q
11:18:18 545 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000123188-E0OYAmF0QQ9W
11:19:45 613 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000123859-E0OYAmF0QROM
11:19:45 317 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000123859-E0OYAmF0QROO
11:20:02 316 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400117694-30000FTC
11:20:14 196 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400117694-30000FTP
11:20:14 617 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400119548-30000FTQ
11:21:25 28 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000124570-E0OYAmF0QT1N
11:21:25 323 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000124570-E0OYAmF0QT1P
11:21:25 613 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000124570-E0OYAmF0QT1R
11:21:25 164 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000124570-E0OYAmF0QT1T
11:21:40 415 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000123815-E0OYAmF0QTFM
11:21:40 515 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000123815-E0OYAmF0QTFC
11:25:15 1,111 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900120966-30000G0G
11:25:45 252 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000126256-E0OYAmF0QWRl
11:26:25 1,150 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000126508-E0OYAmF0QWqi
11:26:25 481 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000126508-E0OYAmF0QWqk
11:26:55 933 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900121799-D30000G2U
11:27:30 331 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000125179-E0OYAmF0QXew
11:27:30 317 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400120485-30000G3Q
11:28:05 291 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000127113-E0OYAmF0QXvh
11:28:05 294 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000127113-E0OYAmF0QXvj
11:28:05 349 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000127113-E0OYAmF0QXvl
11:28:35 1,112 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900122724-D30000G4L
11:29:05 130 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000127643-E0OYAmF0QYoq
11:29:05 169 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000127643-E0OYAmF0QYos
11:29:45 68 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000127910-E0OYAmF0QZBo
11:29:45 190 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000127910-E0OYAmF0QZBq
11:29:45 325 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000127910-E0OYAmF0QZBs
11:29:45 224 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000127910-E0OYAmF0QZBu
11:30:15 927 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900123676-D30000G78
11:31:25 98 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000128797-E0OYAmF0Qb2t
11:31:25 300 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000128797-E0OYAmF0Qb2v
11:31:25 31 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000128797-E0OYAmF0Qb2x
11:31:25 117 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000128797-E0OYAmF0Qb2z
11:31:25 339 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000128797-E0OYAmF0Qb31
11:31:25 29 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000128797-E0OYAmF0Qb33



11:31:25 29 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000128797-E0OYAmF0Qb33
11:31:27 888 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000127872-E0OYAmF0Qb5M
11:31:27 181 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400120485-30000G8R
11:31:27 5 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400120485-30000G8S
11:31:27 435 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400120485-30000G8T
11:31:55 145 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400125561-30000G99
11:33:05 822 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000129555-E0OYAmF0QcJO
11:34:45 1,246 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000130119-E0OYAmF0QdR6
11:34:45 145 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000130119-E0OYAmF0QdR8
11:35:44 904 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400127422-30000GD1
11:37:25 239 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000131279-E0OYAmF0Qfl8
11:38:01 712 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900127136-30000GFZ
11:38:01 147 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900127136-30000GG0
11:38:05 122 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000131480-E0OYAmF0QgD5
11:38:05 8 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000131480-E0OYAmF0QgD8
11:38:05 1,123 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000131480-E0OYAmF0QgDB
11:41:24 1,019 1,371.7500 BATE 06242062400130153-D30000GK4
11:41:25 179 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000132784-E0OYAmF0Qif7
11:41:25 977 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000132784-E0OYAmF0Qif9
11:43:04 1,305 1,371.7500 BATE 08492084900130029-D30000GM0
11:43:05 251 1,372.0000 XLON 05002050000133449-E0OYAmF0Qk0b
11:43:05 15 1,372.0000 XLON 05002050000133449-E0OYAmF0Qk0d
11:47:20 362 1,372.0000 XLON 05002050000135043-E0OYAmF0QmTJ
11:47:20 217 1,372.0000 XLON 05002050000135043-E0OYAmF0QmTL
11:47:20 911 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000133845-E0OYAmF0QmSL
11:47:20 283 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000133845-E0OYAmF0QmSN
11:47:20 1,130 1,372.0000 BATE 06242062400131759-30000GQD
11:47:21 1,279 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000135084-E0OYAmF0QmUJ
11:48:14 552 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000132148-E0OYAmF0Qn9j
11:48:14 501 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000132148-E0OYAmF0Qn9m
11:48:14 938 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400128830-30000GRL
11:48:14 252 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400133061-30000GRM
11:49:01 851 1,371.5000 BATE 08492084900133066-D30000GS9
11:49:26 1,159 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000135714-E0OYAmF0Qnr4
11:49:45 1,021 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000135908-E0OYAmF0QoRw
11:50:16 862 1,371.2500 BATE 06242062400134785-D30000GU4
11:51:26 347 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000136617-E0OYAmF0QqGj
11:51:26 42 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000136617-E0OYAmF0QqGl
11:51:26 141 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000136617-E0OYAmF0QqGn
11:51:26 819 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000136617-E0OYAmF0QqGp
11:51:56 983 1,371.2500 BATE 06242062400135624-D30000GVE
11:52:25 1,150 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000135950-E0OYAmF0QqpJ
11:52:25 149 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000135950-E0OYAmF0QqpL
11:52:25 464 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400134140-30000GVP
11:52:25 45 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400134140-30000GVQ
11:53:06 902 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000137170-E0OYAmF0QrL8
11:54:46 29 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000137749-E0OYAmF0QsRz
11:54:46 1,247 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000137749-E0OYAmF0QsS1
11:54:46 55 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000137749-E0OYAmF0QsS3
11:58:24 968 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400138621-30000H2Y
12:00:04 1,148 1,371.7500 BATE 06242062400139452-D30000H4Z
12:00:16 1 1,372.0000 BATE 08492084900138553-30000H57
12:00:16 241 1,372.0000 BATE 08492084900138553-30000H58
12:00:45 346 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000139793-E0OYAmF0QxM8
12:00:45 309 1,372.0000 XLON 05002050000140527-E0OYAmF0QxM0
12:00:45 613 1,372.0000 XLON 05002050000140527-E0OYAmF0QxM2
12:00:49 349 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000139793-E0OYAmF0QxPF
12:00:49 271 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000139793-E0OYAmF0QxOQ
12:00:54 48 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000139793-E0OYAmF0QxVv
12:02:33 1,097 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000141106-E0OYAmF0QzS8
12:02:33 572 1,371.5000 BATE 08492084900139057-30000H7T
12:02:33 85 1,371.5000 BATE 08492084900139057-30000H7U
12:02:33 223 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400140381-30000H7V
12:03:06 13 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000142174-E0OYAmF0Qzsg
12:03:36 1,100 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400141170-30000H8N
12:07:05 188 1,372.5000 XLON 07002070000144385-E0OYAmF0R3Je
12:07:05 387 1,372.5000 XLON 07002070000144385-E0OYAmF0R3Jg
12:07:07 378 1,372.5000 BATE 08492084900141995-30000HC5
12:10:10 127 1,372.5000 XLON 07002070000145501-E0OYAmF0R5mC
12:10:10 750 1,372.5000 XLON 07002070000145501-E0OYAmF0R5mE
12:10:10 1,764 1,372.5000 BATE 08492084900142813-30000HEX
12:10:13 302 1,372.5000 BATE 08492084900143540-30000HF6
12:10:16 333 1,372.5000 BATE 08492084900143572-30000HF8
12:10:16 286 1,372.5000 BATE 06242062400144627-30000HF9
12:11:26 977 1,372.5000 XLON 07002070000146412-E0OYAmF0R7VY
12:11:42 956 1,372.0000 XLON 05002050000145452-E0OYAmF0R7iY
12:11:42 861 1,372.0000 BATE 06242062400141947-30000HGR
12:13:06 348 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000147390-E0OYAmF0R8L5



12:13:06 348 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000147390-E0OYAmF0R8L5
12:13:06 322 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000147390-E0OYAmF0R8L7
12:13:06 401 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000147390-E0OYAmF0R8L9
12:13:07 818 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400146313-D30000HHZ
12:13:36 675 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400146561-D30000HIH
12:14:10 311 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000147319-E0OYAmF0R96V
12:14:10 818 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900144560-30000HJ4
12:14:53 558 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000146076-E0OYAmF0RA3l
12:14:53 233 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000148052-E0OYAmF0RA3p
12:16:26 944 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000148960-E0OYAmF0RBap
12:18:06 42 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000149650-E0OYAmF0RCht
12:18:06 1,061 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000149650-E0OYAmF0RChv
12:18:06 18 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000149650-E0OYAmF0RChx
12:18:11 366 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900147978-30000HNW
12:21:03 834 1,371.2500 BATE 06242062400150679-D30000HR3
12:21:04 953 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000150396-E0OYAmF0REnN
12:21:04 953 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000150515-E0OYAmF0REnP
12:21:04 614 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400149398-30000HR7
12:21:25 678 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000151255-E0OYAmF0REzn
12:22:56 705 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400151734-D30000HTL
12:23:05 575 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000151867-E0OYAmF0RG7D
12:23:05 232 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000151867-E0OYAmF0RG7F
12:24:13 814 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000151167-E0OYAmF0RGlU
12:24:13 815 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900149982-30000HUR
12:24:45 823 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000152466-E0OYAmF0RHFx
12:27:25 386 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000153771-E0OYAmF0RIx1
12:28:05 1,056 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000154051-E0OYAmF0RJQz
12:28:36 959 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900153663-30000HZ9
12:29:45 423 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000154662-E0OYAmF0RKkf
12:29:45 193 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000154662-E0OYAmF0RKkh
12:29:45 193 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000154662-E0OYAmF0RKkj
12:29:45 350 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000154662-E0OYAmF0RKkl
12:29:45 83 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000154662-E0OYAmF0RKkn
12:30:16 365 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900154539-30000I0T
12:30:18 424 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900154565-30000I0X
12:32:59 809 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900155444-30000I3R
12:34:39 201 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400157923-30000I5J
12:34:39 732 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400157923-30000I5K
12:34:45 567 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000156946-E0OYAmF0ROZK
12:34:45 1,407 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000156946-E0OYAmF0ROZM
12:36:25 1,283 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000157767-E0OYAmF0RPud
12:36:25 259 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000157767-E0OYAmF0RPuf
12:36:56 477 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400158885-30000I8K
12:36:56 329 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400158885-30000I8L
12:36:59 650 1,371.5000 BATE 08492084900158095-30000I8Q
12:38:05 1,246 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000158458-E0OYAmF0RR3l
12:38:37 726 1,371.5000 BATE 06242062400160117-D30000IB1
12:38:56 1,113 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000155643-E0OYAmF0RRsZ
12:38:56 931 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400157459-30000IBV
12:40:45 201 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000159689-E0OYAmF0RTQw
12:40:45 33 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000159689-E0OYAmF0RTQy
12:40:45 340 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000159689-E0OYAmF0RTR0
12:43:06 331 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000160711-E0OYAmF0RV3M
12:43:06 270 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000160711-E0OYAmF0RV3O
12:43:06 719 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000160711-E0OYAmF0RV3Q
12:43:06 322 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000160711-E0OYAmF0RV3S
12:43:06 93 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000160711-E0OYAmF0RV3U
12:43:43 1,135 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000159297-E0OYAmF0RVQi
12:51:12 1,048 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000164141-E0OYAmF0RaHj
12:51:12 430 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900165667-30000IR8
12:51:12 770 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900165668-30000IR9
12:51:12 262 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400166927-30000IRD
12:51:12 429 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900165668-30000IRA
12:51:25 648 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000164528-E0OYAmF0RaQo
12:52:24 144 1,370.7500 BATE 08492084900166663-D30000ISJ
12:52:25 969 1,370.7500 BATE 06242062400167719-D30000ISL
12:52:25 270 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000164142-E0OYAmF0RbFS
12:52:25 42 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000164142-E0OYAmF0RbFZ
12:52:25 212 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000164142-E0OYAmF0RbFf
12:52:25 1,222 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000163775-E0OYAmF0RbEW
12:52:25 606 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900160070-30000ISS
12:52:25 696 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900162884-30000IST
12:52:25 313 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400164839-30000ISM
12:52:25 250 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900163746-30000ISN
12:52:25 231 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900163747-30000ISO
12:52:25 432 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400164840-30000ISQ
12:52:25 218 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900163748-30000ISP
12:52:25 208 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900164274-30000ISR



12:52:25 208 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900164274-30000ISR
12:54:05 644 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400168578-D30000IUE
12:55:17 311 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400169249-D30000IVC
12:55:17 245 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400169249-30000IVD
12:56:25 424 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000166746-E0OYAmF0Rdg6
12:56:25 700 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000166746-E0OYAmF0Rdg8
12:56:25 325 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000166746-E0OYAmF0RdgA
12:56:25 593 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000166746-E0OYAmF0RdgC
12:56:25 67 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000166746-E0OYAmF0RdgE
12:58:04 1,000 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000165279-E0OYAmF0ReZo
12:58:04 368 1,369.0000 BATE 08492084900167543-30000IYZ
12:58:04 100 1,369.0000 BATE 08492084900167543-30000IZ0
12:59:04 5 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000165168-E0OYAmF0RfHA
12:59:04 959 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000165168-E0OYAmF0RfHC
12:59:04 113 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000165168-E0OYAmF0RfHE
12:59:04 798 1,368.5000 BATE 06242062400170103-30000J09
12:59:05 1,138 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000167539-E0OYAmF0RfKR
12:59:45 800 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000168266-E0OYAmF0RfiW
12:59:45 252 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000168266-E0OYAmF0RfiY
13:02:34 93 1,368.0000 BATE 08492084900171696-30000J4L
13:04:39 6 1,369.0000 BATE 08492084900173861-30000J7B
13:04:40 36 1,369.0000 BATE 08492084900173872-D30000J7C
13:04:41 145 1,369.0000 BATE 08492084900173882-D30000J7E
13:06:39 675 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000172523-E0OYAmF0RmWl
13:06:39 81 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000172523-E0OYAmF0RmWn
13:06:39 274 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000172523-E0OYAmF0RmWp
13:06:40 139 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000172531-E0OYAmF0Rmbe
13:06:40 705 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000172531-E0OYAmF0Rmbg
13:06:40 36 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400176302-30000J9I
13:06:41 32 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900175311-D30000J9L
13:06:42 331 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000172612-E0OYAmF0Rmef
13:06:43 75 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000172549-E0OYAmF0RmfP
13:06:43 1,926 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900175343-30000J9S
13:06:44 1,425 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000172553-E0OYAmF0RmgL
13:07:01 1,174 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000172665-E0OYAmF0Rmne
13:08:00 365 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400177176-D30000JBC
13:08:07 899 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000173271-E0OYAmF0Rnca
13:08:07 287 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000173271-E0OYAmF0Rncc
13:08:07 325 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000173271-E0OYAmF0Rnce
13:09:32 232 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000174012-E0OYAmF0RoQf
13:09:32 278 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000174012-E0OYAmF0RoQh
13:09:32 899 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000174012-E0OYAmF0RoQj
13:09:33 131 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400178099-30000JCK
13:09:34 162 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900177109-30000JCL
13:09:35 163 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400178119-30000JCM
13:09:36 199 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900177122-30000JCN
13:09:45 115 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000174107-E0OYAmF0RobM
13:12:25 1,366 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000175750-E0OYAmF0RqCq
13:13:05 1,728 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000176009-E0OYAmF0RqSY
13:13:40 927 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000174124-E0OYAmF0Rqh2
13:13:40 439 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000175171-E0OYAmF0Rqh4
13:13:52 1,250 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000174042-E0OYAmF0Rqz8
13:15:45 63 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000177125-E0OYAmF0RsVt
13:15:45 899 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000177125-E0OYAmF0RsVv
13:15:45 140 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000177125-E0OYAmF0RsVx
13:16:25 258 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000177462-E0OYAmF0Rt03
13:16:25 40 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000177462-E0OYAmF0Rt05
13:17:28 637 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000176603-E0OYAmF0RtlY
13:17:28 466 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000176603-E0OYAmF0Rtla
13:19:01 587 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000178652-E0OYAmF0RuhM
13:19:01 769 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000178652-E0OYAmF0RuhD
13:19:01 5 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000178652-E0OYAmF0RuhH
13:20:39 185 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000179802-E0OYAmF0Rvze
13:20:39 7 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000179802-E0OYAmF0Rvzg
13:25:03 238 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000180124-E0OYAmF0RyqD
13:25:03 104 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000180124-E0OYAmF0RyqG
13:25:03 104 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000180124-E0OYAmF0RyqJ
13:25:03 59 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000180124-E0OYAmF0RyqL
13:25:03 179 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000180124-E0OYAmF0RyqN
13:25:03 2 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000180124-E0OYAmF0RyqP
13:25:03 171 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000180124-E0OYAmF0RyqT
13:25:03 272 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000180124-E0OYAmF0RyqX
13:25:03 23 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000180124-E0OYAmF0RyqZ
13:25:03 65 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000180124-E0OYAmF0Ryqb
13:25:03 1,290 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000181874-E0OYAmF0Ryph
13:26:36 192 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000182659-E0OYAmF0RzxO
13:26:36 293 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000182659-E0OYAmF0RzxQ
13:26:36 188 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000182659-E0OYAmF0RzxS



13:26:36 188 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000182659-E0OYAmF0RzxS
13:27:25 1,383 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000183173-E0OYAmF0S0aU
13:27:53 217 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000183389-E0OYAmF0S0rD
13:28:07 355 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000183534-E0OYAmF0S10I
13:28:30 1,169 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000183687-E0OYAmF0S1IM
13:29:44 89 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000184153-E0OYAmF0S2BA
13:29:44 1,186 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000184153-E0OYAmF0S2B2
13:35:08 164 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000187718-E0OYAmF0S6eb
13:35:08 1,249 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000185341-E0OYAmF0S6dH
13:35:09 198 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000187864-E0OYAmF0S6fi
13:35:09 638 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000187864-E0OYAmF0S6fk
13:35:09 390 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000187864-E0OYAmF0S6fm
13:35:10 292 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000187879-E0OYAmF0S6gv
13:35:10 259 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000187879-E0OYAmF0S6gq
13:35:11 675 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000187879-E0OYAmF0S6h6
13:41:00 1,560 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000190563-E0OYAmF0SAYc
13:41:00 1,225 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000190662-E0OYAmF0SAYe
13:41:25 198 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000191501-E0OYAmF0SArZ
13:41:25 683 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000191501-E0OYAmF0SArb
13:41:25 383 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000191501-E0OYAmF0SArd
13:41:25 34 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000191501-E0OYAmF0SArf
13:43:05 209 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000192753-E0OYAmF0SBic
13:43:05 674 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000192753-E0OYAmF0SBie
13:43:05 209 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000192753-E0OYAmF0SBig
13:44:45 1,787 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000193575-E0OYAmF0SCYL
13:46:25 356 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000194841-E0OYAmF0SDdi
13:46:28 1,030 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000194852-E0OYAmF0SDev
13:48:05 448 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000195901-E0OYAmF0SEpv
13:48:05 769 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000195901-E0OYAmF0SEps
13:50:36 1,496 1,368.0000 XLON 07002070000196718-E0OYAmF0SGu4
14:02:18 15 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000202821-E0OYAmF0SQhq
14:02:18 844 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000202821-E0OYAmF0SQhs
14:02:18 674 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000202821-E0OYAmF0SQhw
14:02:53 198 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000203050-E0OYAmF0SRJM
14:02:53 430 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000203050-E0OYAmF0SRJO
14:02:53 14 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000203050-E0OYAmF0SRJQ
14:02:53 469 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000203050-E0OYAmF0SRJS
14:06:41 202 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000205314-E0OYAmF0SVWi
14:13:22 1,277 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000208289-E0OYAmF0SanK
14:13:23 1,430 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000208256-E0OYAmF0SaoI
14:13:23 188 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000208256-E0OYAmF0SaoK
14:13:25 451 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000206648-E0OYAmF0SapQ
14:14:05 1,509 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000208570-E0OYAmF0SbNE
14:14:45 1,054 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000208952-E0OYAmF0Sbvo
14:14:45 257 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000208952-E0OYAmF0Sbvq
14:14:45 239 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000208952-E0OYAmF0Sbvs
14:14:45 7 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000208952-E0OYAmF0Sbvu
14:14:45 380 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000208952-E0OYAmF0Sbvw
14:15:00 1,176 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000206648-E0OYAmF0ScFY
14:16:25 353 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000209784-E0OYAmF0Sdgc
14:16:25 315 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000209784-E0OYAmF0Sdge
14:17:01 1,268 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000209955-E0OYAmF0SeJB
14:21:01 1,351 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000212202-E0OYAmF0ShW1
14:21:25 192 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000212602-E0OYAmF0Si00
14:21:25 943 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000212602-E0OYAmF0Shzv
14:22:26 385 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000213097-E0OYAmF0Sie9
14:22:26 732 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000213097-E0OYAmF0SieB
14:23:16 5 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000213429-E0OYAmF0SjFe
14:23:16 1,119 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000213429-E0OYAmF0SjFh
14:24:07 1,102 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000213982-E0OYAmF0SkRp
14:24:45 235 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000214240-E0OYAmF0Sl6K
14:24:45 1,054 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000214240-E0OYAmF0Sl6M
14:24:45 97 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000214240-E0OYAmF0Sl6O
14:24:45 97 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000214240-E0OYAmF0Sl6Q
14:24:45 322 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000214240-E0OYAmF0Sl6S
14:24:45 377 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000214240-E0OYAmF0Sl6U
14:24:47 1,599 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000211646-E0OYAmF0Sl81
14:28:03 1,668 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000215466-E0OYAmF0SoPk
14:28:03 214 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000216125-E0OYAmF0SoPs
14:28:03 205 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000216199-E0OYAmF0SoPu
14:28:53 657 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000217563-E0OYAmF0SpKE
14:28:53 588 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000217563-E0OYAmF0SpKG
14:28:53 347 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000217563-E0OYAmF0SpKI
14:28:53 103 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000217563-E0OYAmF0SpKK
14:29:35 656 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000218339-E0OYAmF0SqEo
14:29:35 600 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000218339-E0OYAmF0SqEq
14:29:46 28 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000218492-E0OYAmF0SqaJ
14:29:46 28 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000218492-E0OYAmF0SqaL



14:29:46 28 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000218492-E0OYAmF0SqaL
14:29:46 29 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000218492-E0OYAmF0SqaN
14:29:46 222 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000218492-E0OYAmF0SqaP
14:29:46 222 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000218492-E0OYAmF0SqaR
14:29:46 1,054 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000218492-E0OYAmF0SqaT
14:30:00 1,150 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000218553-E0OYAmF0SrXX
14:30:00 297 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000218553-E0OYAmF0SrXZ
14:30:39 38 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000220141-E0OYAmF0SuKX
14:30:39 31 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000220141-E0OYAmF0SuKZ
14:30:39 45 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000220141-E0OYAmF0SuKb
14:30:39 159 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000220141-E0OYAmF0SuKd
14:30:39 14 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000220141-E0OYAmF0SuKf
14:30:43 159 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000220321-E0OYAmF0SuhZ
14:30:43 233 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000220321-E0OYAmF0Suhb
14:31:00 429 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000220432-E0OYAmF0Svmk
14:31:00 531 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000220432-E0OYAmF0Svmm
14:31:27 144 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000221459-E0OYAmF0SxWA
14:31:27 215 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000221459-E0OYAmF0SxVz
14:31:27 421 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000221459-E0OYAmF0SxW3
14:31:27 235 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000221459-E0OYAmF0SxW6
14:31:27 319 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000221459-E0OYAmF0SxVv
14:31:47 67 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000222006-E0OYAmF0SyGq
14:31:47 137 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000222006-E0OYAmF0SyGs
14:32:07 1,670 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000221988-E0OYAmF0Syzq
14:32:22 1,560 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000223012-E0OYAmF0SzeH
14:32:30 481 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000221519-E0OYAmF0Szxj
14:32:30 1,187 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000221519-E0OYAmF0Szxm
14:33:18 303 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000222122-E0OYAmF0T2Bx
14:33:18 8 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000222122-E0OYAmF0T2Bz
14:33:42 1,054 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000224980-E0OYAmF0T34B
14:33:42 528 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000224980-E0OYAmF0T34D
14:34:01 204 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000225337-E0OYAmF0T3iP
14:34:19 1,127 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000225337-E0OYAmF0T4YC
14:34:26 1,113 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000224779-E0OYAmF0T4zT
14:34:50 5 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000226249-E0OYAmF0T5sw
14:34:51 637 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000226249-E0OYAmF0T5uk
14:34:51 915 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000226249-E0OYAmF0T5um
14:35:20 383 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000226893-E0OYAmF0T6xX
14:35:20 27 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000226893-E0OYAmF0T6xZ
14:35:29 574 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000227110-E0OYAmF0T7EX
14:35:29 539 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000227110-E0OYAmF0T7EZ
14:35:29 448 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000227110-E0OYAmF0T7Cl
14:35:38 867 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000224693-E0OYAmF0T7U2
14:35:38 246 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000224693-E0OYAmF0T7U6
14:36:28 1,054 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000228254-E0OYAmF0T91h
14:36:28 57 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000228254-E0OYAmF0T91j
14:36:28 57 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000228254-E0OYAmF0T91l
14:36:28 12 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000228254-E0OYAmF0T91n
14:36:28 205 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000228254-E0OYAmF0T91p
14:37:00 756 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000228787-E0OYAmF0T9ZV
14:37:00 459 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000228787-E0OYAmF0T9ZX
14:37:31 202 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000229314-E0OYAmF0TAX9
14:37:31 12 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000229314-E0OYAmF0TAXB
14:37:36 1,373 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000229422-E0OYAmF0TAfO
14:37:36 219 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000229422-E0OYAmF0TAfQ
14:40:43 1,722 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000231474-E0OYAmF0TG5t
14:40:43 1,607 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000231492-E0OYAmF0TG5v
14:42:02 1,157 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000232602-E0OYAmF0TIhU
14:42:46 1,054 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000234552-E0OYAmF0TKFs
14:42:46 13 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000234552-E0OYAmF0TKFu
14:42:46 329 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000234552-E0OYAmF0TKFw
14:42:46 125 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000234552-E0OYAmF0TKFy
14:43:22 1,284 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000233900-E0OYAmF0TLDR
14:44:12 360 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000235369-E0OYAmF0TMfF
14:44:12 345 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000235369-E0OYAmF0TMfI
14:44:12 643 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000235570-E0OYAmF0TMfO
14:44:12 1,200 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000235506-E0OYAmF0TMeh
14:44:12 197 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000235506-E0OYAmF0TMel
14:45:37 31 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000237094-E0OYAmF0TPbm
14:45:38 1,211 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000237171-E0OYAmF0TPeD
14:45:38 298 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000237171-E0OYAmF0TPeF
14:45:40 963 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000237198-E0OYAmF0TPhS
14:45:40 193 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000237198-E0OYAmF0TPhP
14:45:40 5 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000237198-E0OYAmF0TPhG
14:46:06 1,054 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000237542-E0OYAmF0TQUC
14:46:06 101 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000237542-E0OYAmF0TQUE
14:46:07 642 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000237121-E0OYAmF0TQVo
14:46:07 519 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000237121-E0OYAmF0TQVj



14:46:07 519 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000237121-E0OYAmF0TQVj
14:47:03 1,504 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000238396-E0OYAmF0TSB2
14:47:03 241 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000238396-E0OYAmF0TSB4
14:47:46 695 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000239001-E0OYAmF0TTBJ
14:47:46 758 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000239001-E0OYAmF0TTBL
14:48:20 32 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000239443-E0OYAmF0TU1p
14:48:20 233 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000239443-E0OYAmF0TU1r
14:48:20 12 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000239443-E0OYAmF0TU1t
14:48:27 1,398 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000239542-E0OYAmF0TUJq
14:49:01 1,402 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000240072-E0OYAmF0TVWZ
14:49:35 1,397 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000238979-E0OYAmF0TWQC
14:49:35 11 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000240523-E0OYAmF0TWP9
14:49:35 790 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000240523-E0OYAmF0TWPB
14:49:35 85 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000240523-E0OYAmF0TWPD
14:49:35 85 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000240523-E0OYAmF0TWPF
14:49:46 333 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000240762-E0OYAmF0TXBG
14:50:15 1,329 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000240822-E0OYAmF0TXw7
14:50:15 191 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000240822-E0OYAmF0TXw9
14:52:29 1,016 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000242987-E0OYAmF0Tba2
14:52:29 395 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000242987-E0OYAmF0TbZr
14:52:29 77 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000242987-E0OYAmF0TbZm
14:52:31 1,182 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000243000-E0OYAmF0TbcE
14:52:38 75 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000242590-E0OYAmF0TbmC
14:53:04 1,740 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000243303-E0OYAmF0TcW7
14:53:31 11 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000243764-E0OYAmF0TdHk
14:53:42 377 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000243900-E0OYAmF0TdaQ
14:53:42 790 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000243900-E0OYAmF0TdaS
14:53:42 183 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000243900-E0OYAmF0TdaU
14:54:03 14 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000244130-E0OYAmF0Tdwt
14:54:04 1,197 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000244250-E0OYAmF0Tdzt
14:54:04 220 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000244250-E0OYAmF0Tdzv
14:54:38 10 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000244690-E0OYAmF0Tej5
14:54:39 1,322 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000244588-E0OYAmF0TelL
14:54:39 329 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000244588-E0OYAmF0TelH
14:54:46 1,017 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000244804-E0OYAmF0Tevl
14:54:46 280 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000244804-E0OYAmF0Tevo
14:55:33 5 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000243775-E0OYAmF0TgE3
14:55:33 1,178 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000243775-E0OYAmF0TgE5
14:55:34 12 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000245380-E0OYAmF0TgH3
14:56:19 11 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000245935-E0OYAmF0Th4w
14:56:20 285 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000245958-E0OYAmF0Th7y
14:56:20 1,241 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000245958-E0OYAmF0Th7m
14:56:56 1,135 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000246475-E0OYAmF0Ti3O
14:56:56 34 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000246475-E0OYAmF0Ti3L
14:57:24 597 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000246782-E0OYAmF0TijJ
14:57:24 11 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000246782-E0OYAmF0TijL
14:57:24 790 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000246782-E0OYAmF0TijN
14:57:24 105 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000246782-E0OYAmF0TijP
14:58:01 574 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000247172-E0OYAmF0Tk29
14:58:01 790 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000247172-E0OYAmF0Tk2B
14:58:01 169 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000247172-E0OYAmF0Tk2D
14:58:38 9 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000247714-E0OYAmF0TkpF
14:58:39 1,746 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000247727-E0OYAmF0TkqF
14:59:00 401 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000245267-E0OYAmF0TlTm
14:59:00 1,366 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000245267-E0OYAmF0TlTo
14:59:47 359 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000248539-E0OYAmF0Tn1d
14:59:47 275 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000248539-E0OYAmF0Tn1f
14:59:47 1,445 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000248539-E0OYAmF0Tn1V
14:59:59 566 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000248802-E0OYAmF0TnoB
15:00:03 1,617 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000248596-E0OYAmF0ToDv
15:01:39 1,156 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000250177-E0OYAmF0TrWZ
15:02:18 1,271 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000248540-E0OYAmF0Tt5R
15:02:44 1,155 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000248968-E0OYAmF0Tu3f
15:03:02 1,391 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000251077-E0OYAmF0TugR
15:04:06 1,904 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000252050-E0OYAmF0TwJr
15:04:06 14 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000252050-E0OYAmF0TwJt
15:04:46 1,404 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000252550-E0OYAmF0TxLW
15:04:46 456 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000252550-E0OYAmF0TxLZ
15:05:36 1,070 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000253331-E0OYAmF0TyPF
15:05:36 58 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000253331-E0OYAmF0TyPH
15:10:46 790 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000257191-E0OYAmF0U6EU
15:11:11 1,031 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000257585-E0OYAmF0U717
15:11:11 295 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000257585-E0OYAmF0U71A
15:11:41 394 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000257804-E0OYAmF0U7km
15:11:41 790 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000257804-E0OYAmF0U7ko
15:12:07 1,431 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000258185-E0OYAmF0U8SU
15:12:07 315 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000258185-E0OYAmF0U8SX
15:12:47 1,653 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000258757-E0OYAmF0U9UF



15:12:47 1,653 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000258757-E0OYAmF0U9UF
15:13:09 1,219 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000256473-E0OYAmF0U9y6
15:13:52 1,409 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000259740-E0OYAmF0UAsi
15:14:24 217 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000260137-E0OYAmF0UBbr
15:14:29 840 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000260099-E0OYAmF0UBgt
15:14:29 339 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000260099-E0OYAmF0UBgy
15:14:46 462 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000260403-E0OYAmF0UCAL
15:14:46 988 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000260403-E0OYAmF0UCAN
15:17:28 348 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000262292-E0OYAmF0UFe5
15:17:28 172 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000262292-E0OYAmF0UFe7
15:17:28 1,244 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000262292-E0OYAmF0UFdx
15:17:30 109 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000262329-E0OYAmF0UFhJ
15:17:30 640 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000262329-E0OYAmF0UFhM
15:17:30 6 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000262329-E0OYAmF0UFhP
15:17:30 631 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000262329-E0OYAmF0UFhR
15:17:31 1,704 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000262419-E0OYAmF0UFj3
15:17:31 71 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000262419-E0OYAmF0UFj1
15:17:32 1,072 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000262354-E0OYAmF0UFpg
15:17:32 703 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000262354-E0OYAmF0UFpj
15:18:00 1,151 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000262641-E0OYAmF0UGJ7
15:18:26 1,375 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000263005-E0OYAmF0UH5x
15:18:57 988 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000263269-E0OYAmF0UI4z
15:18:57 297 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000263269-E0OYAmF0UI51
15:19:26 988 1,371.5000 XLON 05002050000263635-E0OYAmF0UIlY
15:19:46 988 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000263903-E0OYAmF0UJHx
15:19:46 553 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000263903-E0OYAmF0UJHz
15:20:15 437 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000263830-E0OYAmF0UK3n
15:20:15 845 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000263830-E0OYAmF0UK3u
15:21:26 1,553 1,372.0000 XLON 07002070000265007-E0OYAmF0ULY3
15:22:15 1,553 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000264895-E0OYAmF0UMKm
15:23:05 373 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000266148-E0OYAmF0UNSH
15:23:05 931 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000266148-E0OYAmF0UNSD
15:23:34 988 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000266448-E0OYAmF0UOBi
15:23:34 304 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000266448-E0OYAmF0UOBk
15:23:34 116 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000266448-E0OYAmF0UOBm
15:23:43 1,282 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000264956-E0OYAmF0UOQ6
15:24:34 1,618 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000267122-E0OYAmF0UPjZ
15:24:47 1,414 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000267220-E0OYAmF0UQ44
15:24:47 292 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000267220-E0OYAmF0UQ46
15:25:27 1,311 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000267674-E0OYAmF0UR7k
15:26:18 1,499 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000268417-E0OYAmF0USGR
15:26:49 327 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000267081-E0OYAmF0USoE
15:26:49 234 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000267271-E0OYAmF0USoG
15:27:04 1,599 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000269020-E0OYAmF0UT8x
15:27:13 829 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000266537-E0OYAmF0UTJY
15:27:59 1,522 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000269684-E0OYAmF0UUbn
15:27:59 223 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000269684-E0OYAmF0UUbp
15:28:38 1,276 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000270154-E0OYAmF0UVP0
15:28:38 457 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000270154-E0OYAmF0UVP4
15:29:45 1,521 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000270829-E0OYAmF0UX04
15:29:45 189 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000270829-E0OYAmF0UX06
15:30:46 983 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000271591-E0OYAmF0UYsi
15:30:46 913 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000271591-E0OYAmF0UYsl
15:31:26 988 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000272059-E0OYAmF0UZuN
15:31:26 617 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000272059-E0OYAmF0UZuP
15:31:26 468 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000272059-E0OYAmF0UZuR
15:32:15 988 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000272730-E0OYAmF0UbDu
15:32:15 6 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000272730-E0OYAmF0UbDw
15:32:15 6 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000272730-E0OYAmF0UbDy
15:32:37 988 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000272957-E0OYAmF0Ubo0
15:32:37 115 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000272957-E0OYAmF0Ubo2
15:32:37 115 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000272957-E0OYAmF0Ubo4
15:33:03 1,034 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000273238-E0OYAmF0UcSO
15:33:03 260 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000273238-E0OYAmF0UcSR
15:33:31 922 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000273549-E0OYAmF0Ucvx
15:33:31 375 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000273549-E0OYAmF0Ucw3
15:33:59 921 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000273880-E0OYAmF0UdQw
15:33:59 377 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000273880-E0OYAmF0UdQy
15:34:27 33 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000274223-E0OYAmF0Ue9c
15:34:27 146 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000274223-E0OYAmF0Ue9e
15:34:27 988 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000274223-E0OYAmF0Ue9g
15:34:27 249 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000274223-E0OYAmF0Ue9i
15:34:57 1,578 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000270842-E0OYAmF0UekU
15:34:57 942 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000274509-E0OYAmF0Uek4
15:34:57 254 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000274493-E0OYAmF0Uejo
15:37:02 1,625 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000275133-E0OYAmF0UhbA
15:37:02 1,161 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000275115-E0OYAmF0UhbC
15:37:02 280 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000275243-E0OYAmF0UhbE



15:37:02 280 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000275243-E0OYAmF0UhbE
15:37:03 492 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000275901-E0OYAmF0Uhcf
15:37:05 565 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000275919-E0OYAmF0Uhfh
15:37:05 97 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000275919-E0OYAmF0Uhfj
15:37:28 1,069 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000276127-E0OYAmF0Ui0I
15:37:35 438 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000276127-E0OYAmF0UiDC
15:38:00 1,135 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000276455-E0OYAmF0Uirp
15:38:29 1,150 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000276771-E0OYAmF0UjHO
15:38:29 193 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000276771-E0OYAmF0UjHU
15:38:51 1,045 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000276744-E0OYAmF0UjcM
15:38:52 578 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000276744-E0OYAmF0Ujej
15:40:29 1,156 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000277607-E0OYAmF0UlEv
15:40:29 1,917 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000277586-E0OYAmF0UlEx
15:40:29 898 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000277607-E0OYAmF0UlEs
15:41:26 300 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000278764-E0OYAmF0UmLi
15:41:26 1,621 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000278764-E0OYAmF0UmLc
15:42:26 1,450 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000279447-E0OYAmF0Unp7
15:42:27 18 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000279447-E0OYAmF0Uns5
15:42:32 152 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000279447-E0OYAmF0Uo0X
15:44:24 220 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000279863-E0OYAmF0UqKb
15:44:24 1,437 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000279863-E0OYAmF0UqKd
15:44:25 1,236 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000280764-E0OYAmF0UqLN
15:44:27 1,651 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000280784-E0OYAmF0UqPl
15:44:46 1,236 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000281009-E0OYAmF0UqxX
15:44:46 300 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000281009-E0OYAmF0UqxZ
15:44:46 338 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000281009-E0OYAmF0Uqxb
15:44:46 1,292 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000281009-E0OYAmF0Uqxd
15:44:46 1,102 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000281009-E0OYAmF0Uqxf
15:46:16 1,644 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000278107-E0OYAmF0UsjZ
15:46:26 1,315 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000282157-E0OYAmF0Usv1
15:46:26 342 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000282157-E0OYAmF0Usv3
15:46:28 1,430 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000282159-E0OYAmF0Uswo
15:47:12 46 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000282054-E0OYAmF0Uttq
15:47:12 45 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000282128-E0OYAmF0Uttu
15:47:12 273 1,368.5000 XLON 05002050000282187-E0OYAmF0Utu2
15:47:12 938 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000282128-E0OYAmF0Utty
15:47:12 227 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000282054-E0OYAmF0Uttc
15:47:19 406 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000280115-E0OYAmF0Uu4f
15:48:54 1,383 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000283612-E0OYAmF0Uvxs
15:49:46 2,312 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000284573-E0OYAmF0Ux1M
15:50:46 893 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000285266-E0OYAmF0Uy8R
15:51:27 1,236 1,368.0000 XLON 07002070000285794-E0OYAmF0Uytp
15:51:27 302 1,368.0000 XLON 07002070000285794-E0OYAmF0Uytr
15:51:27 302 1,368.0000 XLON 07002070000285794-E0OYAmF0Uytt
15:51:27 867 1,368.0000 XLON 07002070000285794-E0OYAmF0Uytv
15:51:27 456 1,368.0000 XLON 07002070000285794-E0OYAmF0Uytx
15:51:50 2,157 1,367.5000 XLON 07002070000284531-E0OYAmF0UzOB
15:52:27 1,403 1,368.0000 XLON 05002050000286593-E0OYAmF0V0yn
15:53:57 1,400 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000288346-E0OYAmF0V5hk
15:54:09 227 1,369.2500 BATE 08492084900314925-D30000W9G
15:54:09 344 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900314925-30000W9H
15:54:09 34 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900314925-30000W9I
15:54:24 1,236 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000288701-E0OYAmF0V6Pc
15:54:24 20 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000288701-E0OYAmF0V6Pe
15:54:30 1,150 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000287598-E0OYAmF0V6fp
15:54:30 536 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000287598-E0OYAmF0V6fv
15:54:30 47 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400317827-30000WAQ
15:54:30 477 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400317827-30000WAR
15:54:30 1,174 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400317827-30000WAP
15:54:47 273 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400318636-D30000WBK
15:55:16 898 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400318636-30000WDA
15:55:16 1,274 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400318636-30000WDB
15:55:22 1,643 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000289505-E0OYAmF0V89c
15:55:32 253 1,368.7500 BATE 06242062400319616-D30000WEI
15:55:32 1,077 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400319616-30000WEJ
15:55:46 157 1,368.7500 BATE 06242062400319916-D30000WFI
15:55:46 439 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400319916-30000WFJ
15:55:46 937 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400319916-30000WFK
15:55:54 1,236 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000289999-E0OYAmF0V8zJ
15:55:54 286 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000289999-E0OYAmF0V8zL
15:56:03 14 1,368.7500 BATE 06242062400320343-D30000WH5
15:56:03 490 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400320343-30000WH6
15:56:08 2 1,368.7500 BATE 08492084900317554-D30000WHD
15:56:08 1,362 1,369.0000 BATE 08492084900317554-30000WHE
15:56:23 1,236 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000290369-E0OYAmF0V9W8
15:56:47 2,409 1,369.0000 BATE 08492084900318432-D30000WK7
15:56:47 459 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000290691-E0OYAmF0VA6E
15:56:47 670 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000290691-E0OYAmF0VA6G



15:56:47 670 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000290691-E0OYAmF0VA6G
15:56:49 1,220 1,368.7500 BATE 06242062400321340-D30000WKA
15:57:05 1,937 1,368.7500 BATE 08492084900318865-D30000WLB
15:57:09 1,236 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000290988-E0OYAmF0VAbM
15:57:09 6 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000290988-E0OYAmF0VAbO
15:57:23 313 1,368.7500 BATE 06242062400322085-D30000WMU
15:57:23 1,151 1,368.7500 BATE 06242062400322085-D30000WMV
15:57:33 2,135 1,368.5000 XLON 07002070000289050-E0OYAmF0VBKc
15:57:33 1,236 1,369.0000 XLON 05002050000291300-E0OYAmF0VBK4
16:00:12 439 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400325759-30000WXT
16:00:12 214 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400325759-30000WXU
16:00:12 2,119 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400325759-30000WXV
16:00:13 3,891 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900322783-D30000WXZ
16:00:25 413 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400326050-30000WYU
16:00:29 4,650 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900323142-D30000WZ8
16:00:29 2,226 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900323142-D30000WZ9
16:00:30 3,877 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400326184-D30000WZC
16:00:30 1,567 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400326184-D30000WZD
16:00:35 1,320 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000293830-E0OYAmF0VG0c
16:00:56 1,236 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000294157-E0OYAmF0VGWM
16:00:56 319 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000294157-E0OYAmF0VGWO
16:01:04 1,856 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400327050-D30000X2D
16:01:17 2,021 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900324317-D30000X38
16:01:21 1,614 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000294551-E0OYAmF0VHCo
16:01:21 200 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000294551-E0OYAmF0VHCq
16:01:33 1,222 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400327809-30000X4L
16:01:45 228 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900324990-30000X4W
16:01:50 2,246 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400328192-D30000X4Z
16:01:50 65 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000294900-E0OYAmF0VHpU
16:01:50 65 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000294900-E0OYAmF0VHpW
16:01:50 244 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000294900-E0OYAmF0VHpY
16:01:55 1,267 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000294962-E0OYAmF0VHzR
16:01:55 299 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400325727-30000X5A
16:02:06 1,560 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000293523-E0OYAmF0VIHg
16:02:06 1,128 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400325727-30000X64
16:02:29 78 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400329071-30000X7U
16:02:38 195 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400328885-30000X8M
16:02:38 998 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400328885-30000X8L
16:02:38 329 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400328885-30000X8K
16:04:18 1,430 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000296935-E0OYAmF0VLVk
16:05:13 230 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000296935-E0OYAmF0VMh5
16:05:13 51 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000296935-E0OYAmF0VMhB
16:05:13 1,489 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000296952-E0OYAmF0VMhF
16:05:13 56 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900329719-30000XHW
16:05:13 1,669 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900328466-30000XHS
16:05:14 519 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000297721-E0OYAmF0VMk4
16:05:15 1,709 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000297724-E0OYAmF0VMmr
16:05:15 427 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000297724-E0OYAmF0VMmu
16:05:16 2,585 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900329773-D30000XI8
16:05:16 1,439 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000297737-E0OYAmF0VMpx
16:05:16 136 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000297737-E0OYAmF0VMpo
16:05:20 2,563 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400332981-D30000XIJ
16:05:20 1,137 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000297816-E0OYAmF0VMw2
16:05:20 530 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000297816-E0OYAmF0VMw4
16:05:20 430 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000297816-E0OYAmF0VMw6
16:05:20 98 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000297767-E0OYAmF0VMvc
16:05:20 1,185 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000297767-E0OYAmF0VMve
16:05:20 283 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000297767-E0OYAmF0VMvg
16:05:20 1,520 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400332981-30000XIK
16:05:22 2,444 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900329889-D30000XIR
16:05:30 350 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400333265-30000XJO
16:05:31 350 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900330157-30000XJR
16:05:37 585 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000298150-E0OYAmF0VNS5
16:05:37 492 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000298150-E0OYAmF0VNS7
16:05:37 304 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000298150-E0OYAmF0VNS9
16:06:01 1,911 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000298474-E0OYAmF0VNzl
16:06:01 1,533 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400334029-30000XL9
16:06:02 3 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900330938-30000XLC
16:06:03 3,116 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900330960-D30000XLD
16:06:04 3,121 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400334103-D30000XLO
16:06:05 3,111 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900330999-D30000XLQ
16:06:06 1,592 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400334135-D30000XLR
16:06:18 1,152 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900331274-D30000XMB
16:06:28 361 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400334543-D30000XNA
16:06:29 48 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000298757-E0OYAmF0VOig
16:06:29 730 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000298757-E0OYAmF0VOiV
16:06:29 239 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000298757-E0OYAmF0VOiS
16:06:29 201 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000298757-E0OYAmF0VOiO



16:06:29 201 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000298757-E0OYAmF0VOiO
16:06:29 201 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000298757-E0OYAmF0VOiQ
16:06:30 14 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000298757-E0OYAmF0VOkp
16:06:37 114 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000298757-E0OYAmF0VOvr
16:06:53 2,602 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400335048-D30000XP8
16:06:53 18 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000298757-E0OYAmF0VPGo
16:08:08 2,411 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900333617-D30000XTW
16:08:08 23 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900333617-30000XTX
16:08:08 222 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900333617-30000XTY
16:08:08 211 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900333617-30000XTZ
16:08:08 545 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900333617-30000XU0
16:08:09 2,331 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400336737-D30000XU5
16:08:09 6 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400336737-30000XU6
16:08:09 5 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400336737-30000XU7
16:08:10 2,337 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900333674-D30000XUB
16:08:11 1,358 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400336788-D30000XUE
16:08:23 967 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900333948-D30000XV1
16:08:23 120 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900333948-30000XV2
16:08:33 1,404 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400337282-D30000XW3
16:08:46 160 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900334433-D30000XWR
16:08:47 1,542 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400337574-D30000XWS
16:09:02 77 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400337878-D30000XXS
16:09:03 1,644 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900334771-D30000XY1
16:09:09 1,742 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900334902-D30000XYF
16:09:09 31 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900334902-30000XYG
16:09:11 1,671 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400338077-D30000XYQ
16:09:11 6 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400338077-30000XYR
16:09:11 6 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400338077-30000XYS
16:09:46 1,581 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400338842-D30000Y11
16:09:46 19 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400338842-30000Y12
16:09:46 336 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400338842-30000Y13
16:10:02 1,578 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900336112-D30000Y2X
16:10:22 1,207 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400339741-D30000Y4Y
16:10:28 321 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000301862-E0OYAmF0VUUJ
16:10:28 877 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000301862-E0OYAmF0VUUL
16:10:28 510 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000301862-E0OYAmF0VUUN
16:10:33 222 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400339987-D30000Y5Q
16:10:35 1,427 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400340043-D30000Y65
16:10:48 891 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900337158-D30000Y85
16:10:50 273 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400340400-D30000Y8F
16:10:50 446 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000302232-E0OYAmF0VVAB
16:10:50 160 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000302232-E0OYAmF0VVAD
16:10:50 192 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000302232-E0OYAmF0VVAF
16:10:50 423 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000302232-E0OYAmF0VVAH
16:10:51 1,377 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000301134-E0OYAmF0VVDT
16:10:51 1,867 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900337062-30000Y8H
16:11:15 549 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400340958-D30000YA8
16:11:15 1,008 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400340958-30000YA9
16:13:01 816 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400343318-D30000YJQ
16:13:01 316 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400343318-30000YJR
16:13:01 204 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400343318-30000YJS
16:13:02 788 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400343332-D30000YJU
16:13:02 10 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400343332-30000YJV
16:13:02 30 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400343332-30000YJW
16:13:03 806 1,370.2500 BATE 06242062400343350-D30000YJZ
16:13:04 815 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900340103-D30000YK3
16:13:40 239 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400344147-30000YNJ
16:13:41 10 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900340880-30000YNL
16:13:43 627 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400344233-30000YNT
16:13:44 9 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400344252-30000YNY
16:13:45 1 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900340973-30000YO1
16:13:46 9 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900340995-30000YO2
16:13:58 826 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900341262-D30000YP8
16:14:15 236 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900341609-30000YQQ
16:14:16 10 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400344927-30000YQT
16:14:16 9 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400344927-30000YQU
16:14:25 227 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900341848-30000YRN
16:14:26 10 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900341863-30000YRR
16:14:26 10 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900341863-30000YRS
16:14:46 677 1,370.2500 BATE 08492084900342382-D30000YU7
16:14:46 181 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000305428-E0OYAmF0VbxR
16:14:46 1,236 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000305428-E0OYAmF0VbxT
16:14:46 928 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000305428-E0OYAmF0VbxV
16:14:46 430 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000305428-E0OYAmF0VbxX
16:14:46 181 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000305428-E0OYAmF0VbxZ
16:14:46 351 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000305428-E0OYAmF0Vbxb
16:14:47 680 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000305473-E0OYAmF0Vc2R
16:14:47 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000305473-E0OYAmF0Vc2T



16:14:47 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000305473-E0OYAmF0Vc2T
16:14:47 430 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000305473-E0OYAmF0Vc2V
16:14:47 2,164 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900342408-30000YUJ
16:14:48 113 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000305496-E0OYAmF0Vc71
16:14:48 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000305496-E0OYAmF0Vc73
16:14:48 430 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000305496-E0OYAmF0Vc75
16:14:48 74 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400345740-30000YUN
16:14:48 28 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400345740-30000YUO
16:14:48 211 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400345740-30000YUP
16:14:49 180 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000305502-E0OYAmF0VcBG
16:14:50 2,512 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900342493-D30000YUS
16:14:50 828 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000305479-E0OYAmF0VcCG
16:14:51 2,191 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400345822-D30000YUU
16:14:51 1,759 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000305529-E0OYAmF0VcEf
16:14:51 535 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000305529-E0OYAmF0VcEh
16:14:52 1,959 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000305503-E0OYAmF0VcFz
16:14:52 145 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400345846-30000YUZ
16:14:53 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000305519-E0OYAmF0VcLv
16:14:53 858 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000305519-E0OYAmF0VcLx
16:14:54 518 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000305530-E0OYAmF0VcPQ
16:14:54 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000305530-E0OYAmF0VcPS
16:15:09 853 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000305785-E0OYAmF0VdE0
16:15:21 893 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000305946-E0OYAmF0Vdjf
16:15:21 566 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000305946-E0OYAmF0Vdjh
16:15:28 469 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000305530-E0OYAmF0Vdvl
16:15:47 18 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000306249-E0OYAmF0VeVE
16:15:48 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000306251-E0OYAmF0VeVv
16:16:04 834 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000306647-E0OYAmF0Vetg
16:16:15 2,559 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400347963-D30000Z3K
16:16:15 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000306692-E0OYAmF0VfaT
16:16:30 2,523 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400348330-D30000Z4R
16:16:30 365 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400348330-D30000Z4S
16:16:32 1,190 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000306779-E0OYAmF0Vg69
16:16:36 172 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900345088-30000Z4Y
16:16:37 220 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900345111-30000Z50
16:16:48 2,324 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400348759-D30000Z61
16:16:48 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000306858-E0OYAmF0VgaQ
16:16:48 363 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000306858-E0OYAmF0VgaS
16:17:10 787 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000306948-E0OYAmF0VhAZ
16:17:21 1,212 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000306996-E0OYAmF0VheN
16:17:37 24 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000307006-E0OYAmF0Vi96
16:17:37 900 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000307006-E0OYAmF0Vi98
16:17:50 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000307051-E0OYAmF0ViNw
16:18:06 1,137 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000307163-E0OYAmF0VivD
16:18:22 697 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000307252-E0OYAmF0VjY1
16:18:22 2,894 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400350805-30000ZFG
16:18:27 525 1,371.5000 XLON 07002070000307248-E0OYAmF0Vjil
16:18:27 201 1,371.5000 BATE 08492084900347615-30000ZFU
16:18:27 374 1,371.5000 BATE 08492084900347615-30000ZFV
16:18:28 19 1,371.5000 BATE 08492084900347632-30000ZFZ
16:18:28 10 1,371.5000 BATE 08492084900347632-30000ZG0
16:18:31 517 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000307271-E0OYAmF0Vjv5
16:18:31 777 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000307226-E0OYAmF0Vjv7
16:18:31 2,472 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900347504-30000ZGK
16:21:06 888 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000307655-E0OYAmF0Vob3
16:21:06 1,521 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000307558-E0OYAmF0Vob1
16:21:06 220 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000307690-E0OYAmF0Vob5
16:21:06 251 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000307720-E0OYAmF0Vob7
16:21:06 3,109 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900347751-30000ZY9
16:21:06 2,850 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400351091-30000ZYA
16:21:33 304 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900351275-3000101D
16:23:04 1,500 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000307936-E0OYAmF0Vrgg
16:23:04 5 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000307936-E0OYAmF0Vrgn
16:23:10 1,369 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000307913-E0OYAmF0VrsQ
16:23:10 1,712 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308431-E0OYAmF0Vrsi
16:23:10 50 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400357195-300010CH
16:23:10 3,078 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400354532-300010CB
16:23:10 3,893 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900351275-300010CA
16:23:50 1,150 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000308416-E0OYAmF0VtPx
16:23:50 827 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000308416-E0OYAmF0VtPz
16:23:50 1,582 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000308423-E0OYAmF0VtQ3
16:23:50 1,582 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900353885-300010H0
16:23:50 103 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400357216-300010H1
16:23:50 464 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400357216-300010H2
16:23:50 1,410 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400357216-300010H3
16:23:50 301 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400357463-300010H4
16:23:50 974 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900354427-300010H7
16:23:50 83 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400357463-300010H5



16:23:50 83 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400357463-300010H5
16:23:50 1,747 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900354427-300010H8
16:23:50 2,803 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400357463-300010H6
16:23:51 550 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000308563-E0OYAmF0VtSy
16:23:51 312 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000308563-E0OYAmF0VtT0
16:23:51 531 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000308563-E0OYAmF0VtT2
16:23:51 454 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000308563-E0OYAmF0VtT4
16:23:51 514 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000308563-E0OYAmF0VtT6
16:23:51 249 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000308563-E0OYAmF0VtT8
16:24:00 1,221 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400358300-300010LX
16:24:01 4,684 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400358347-D300010MR
16:24:01 2,534 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400358347-D300010MS
16:24:01 55 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308695-E0OYAmF0VumA
16:24:01 530 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308695-E0OYAmF0VumC
16:24:01 430 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308695-E0OYAmF0VumE
16:24:02 3,912 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900355066-D300010N8
16:24:02 2,466 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900355066-D300010N9
16:24:02 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308709-E0OYAmF0Vv3v
16:24:02 34 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900355066-300010NA
16:24:03 1,453 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308729-E0OYAmF0VvEL
16:24:04 3,877 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400358438-D300010NZ
16:24:04 2,349 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400358438-D300010O0
16:24:04 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308735-E0OYAmF0VvKb
16:24:04 160 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308735-E0OYAmF0VvKd
16:24:04 160 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308735-E0OYAmF0VvKf
16:24:04 484 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308735-E0OYAmF0VvKh
16:24:05 3,102 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400358467-D300010OC
16:24:05 2,149 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400358467-D300010OD
16:24:05 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308745-E0OYAmF0VvQx
16:24:06 171 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000308712-E0OYAmF0VvTd
16:24:06 1,150 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000308712-E0OYAmF0VvTX
16:24:06 135 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900355186-300010OI
16:24:13 52 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900355338-300010P5
16:24:15 894 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000308765-E0OYAmF0Vvht
16:24:20 2,305 1,370.7500 BATE 08492084900355532-D300010PV
16:24:26 342 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000308805-E0OYAmF0Vw2y
16:24:29 2,326 1,370.7500 BATE 06242062400359085-D300010QF
16:24:30 2,722 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900355781-D300010QL
16:24:30 2,364 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900355781-D300010QM
16:24:30 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000308815-E0OYAmF0VwAF
16:24:30 83 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000308815-E0OYAmF0VwAH
16:24:30 29 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900355781-300010QN
16:24:31 15 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400359137-300010QR
16:24:31 15 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400359137-300010QS
16:24:36 3,114 1,371.0000 BATE 08492084900355909-D300010RE
16:24:38 1,262 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400359297-D300010RG
16:24:45 1,121 1,371.0000 XLON 07002070000308862-E0OYAmF0VwSr
16:24:46 1,236 1,371.0000 XLON 05002050000308933-E0OYAmF0VwUl
16:24:49 1,093 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400359523-D300010S6
16:24:49 146 1,371.0000 BATE 06242062400359523-D300010S7
16:24:58 1,236 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000308975-E0OYAmF0Vwhy
16:24:58 521 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000308975-E0OYAmF0Vwi0
16:24:58 430 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000308975-E0OYAmF0Vwi2
16:24:58 1,560 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000308609-E0OYAmF0VwhG
16:24:58 1,261 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900356031-300010T9
16:25:08 967 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900356754-D300010WD
16:25:15 943 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900356893-D300010XD
16:25:21 283 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400360332-300010YE
16:25:23 1,074 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900357048-D300010YJ
16:25:30 453 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400360505-300010ZM
16:25:44 1,043 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309215-E0OYAmF0VyZQ
16:25:44 49 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400360054-3000110V
16:25:54 193 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309271-E0OYAmF0Vypp
16:25:54 341 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309271-E0OYAmF0Vypr
16:25:54 341 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309271-E0OYAmF0Vypt
16:25:54 329 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400360054-3000111V
16:26:02 2,601 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400361154-D3000112M
16:26:02 1,230 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000309358-E0OYAmF0Vz4T
16:26:14 2,352 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900358079-D3000114S
16:26:14 1,126 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309370-E0OYAmF0VzNo
16:26:24 2,167 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400361615-D3000115U
16:26:24 804 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309419-E0OYAmF0VzeL
16:26:26 1,098 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400361674-D30001165
16:26:32 1,190 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309450-E0OYAmF0Vzqr
16:26:43 2,552 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400362030-D30001182
16:26:43 1,079 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309504-E0OYAmF0W0FK
16:26:53 897 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000309593-E0OYAmF0W0U0
16:27:02 963 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309602-E0OYAmF0W0ho



16:27:02 963 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309602-E0OYAmF0W0ho
16:27:11 1,218 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000309677-E0OYAmF0W0xo
16:27:15 17 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400362770-300011C1
16:27:19 212 1,370.5000 BATE 06242062400362859-300011C5
16:27:22 903 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000309725-E0OYAmF0W18a
16:27:22 37 1,370.5000 BATE 08492084900359574-300011CF
16:27:31 144 1,370.5000 XLON 05002050000309757-E0OYAmF0W1Lb
16:27:32 1,173 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309734-E0OYAmF0W1Nb
16:27:43 63 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309784-E0OYAmF0W1g3
16:27:44 1,320 1,370.0000 XLON 07002070000308906-E0OYAmF0W1oi
16:27:44 1,054 1,370.5000 XLON 07002070000309794-E0OYAmF0W1ii
16:27:44 1,884 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900357439-300011G5
16:27:44 423 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400363379-300011G6
16:27:45 2,931 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400363427-300011GD
16:27:47 242 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400363449-300011HD
16:27:50 3,627 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400363449-300011HH
16:27:50 222 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400363494-300011HI
16:27:55 1,031 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400363627-D300011IC
16:28:02 1,020 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900360395-D300011JD
16:28:04 1,144 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000309918-E0OYAmF0W2jQ
16:28:07 210 1,370.0000 BATE 08492084900360524-300011KA
16:28:12 92 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000309959-E0OYAmF0W3CJ
16:28:12 510 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000309959-E0OYAmF0W3CL
16:28:12 31 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000309959-E0OYAmF0W3CN
16:28:12 524 1,370.0000 XLON 05002050000309959-E0OYAmF0W3CP
16:28:12 1,436 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400363999-300011LI
16:28:12 510 1,370.0000 BATE 06242062400363999-300011LJ
16:28:17 533 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000309885-E0OYAmF0W3RX
16:28:17 424 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000309930-E0OYAmF0W3Rb
16:28:17 263 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900360238-300011MB
16:28:17 1 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900360238-300011MC
16:28:17 1,322 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900360238-300011MD
16:28:25 38 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900360902-300011NP
16:28:26 239 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310027-E0OYAmF0W3qG
16:28:27 602 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000310001-E0OYAmF0W3sJ
16:28:27 179 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000310001-E0OYAmF0W3sO
16:28:27 27 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000310001-E0OYAmF0W3s6
16:28:27 1,702 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900360942-300011O3
16:28:33 1,092 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000310036-E0OYAmF0W4JH
16:28:34 233 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400364494-300011Q9
16:28:36 201 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900361143-300011QM
16:28:37 897 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000309998-E0OYAmF0W4Un
16:28:51 2,258 1,369.2500 BATE 06242062400364794-D300011TM
16:28:51 59 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400364794-300011TN
16:28:52 5 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310171-E0OYAmF0W56A
16:28:52 1,236 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310171-E0OYAmF0W56C
16:28:52 430 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310171-E0OYAmF0W56E
16:28:57 955 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310206-E0OYAmF0W5LC
16:29:01 2,557 1,369.2500 BATE 06242062400364976-D300011VI
16:29:03 281 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000310209-E0OYAmF0W5jk
16:29:03 199 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000310209-E0OYAmF0W5jm
16:29:03 533 1,369.5000 XLON 07002070000310209-E0OYAmF0W5jo
16:29:09 862 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310284-E0OYAmF0W62r
16:29:09 577 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310284-E0OYAmF0W62t
16:29:13 2,263 1,369.2500 BATE 06242062400365327-D300011Y5
16:29:13 1 1,369.5000 BATE 06242062400365327-300011Y6
16:29:14 15 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900361973-300011YB
16:29:14 35 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900361973-300011YC
16:29:14 39 1,369.5000 BATE 08492084900361973-300011YD
16:29:17 914 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310327-E0OYAmF0W6PP
16:29:17 96 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310327-E0OYAmF0W6PR
16:29:22 2,257 1,369.2500 BATE 08492084900362152-D30001202
16:29:23 1,330 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310354-E0OYAmF0W6eY
16:29:23 109 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310354-E0OYAmF0W6ea
16:29:27 2,305 1,369.2500 BATE 08492084900362311-D3000121C
16:29:29 1,442 1,369.2500 BATE 08492084900362359-D3000121Q
16:29:31 1,105 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310381-E0OYAmF0W7DW
16:29:34 1,108 1,369.2500 BATE 06242062400365846-D30001236
16:29:37 1,039 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310414-E0OYAmF0W7YI
16:29:39 1,210 1,369.2500 BATE 08492084900362633-D3000124G
16:29:40 981 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000310089-E0OYAmF0W7nS
16:29:40 1,744 1,369.0000 BATE 08492084900362335-3000124P
16:29:46 1,184 1,369.0000 XLON 07002070000310415-E0OYAmF0W8Mv
16:29:51 901 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400366274-D300012A0
16:29:55 3,056 1,369.0000 BATE 06242062400366432-D300012BL
16:29:55 388 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310558-E0OYAmF0W9R4
16:29:55 177 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310558-E0OYAmF0W9R6
16:29:55 1,529 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310558-E0OYAmF0W9R8



16:29:55 1,529 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310558-E0OYAmF0W9R8
16:29:55 670 1,369.5000 XLON 05002050000310558-E0OYAmF0W9RA
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